
CATÁLAGO GENERAL
GENERAL CATALOG

CATALOGUE GÉNÉRAL
CATÁLOGO GERAL

2025/26

Para llegar a lo más alto
To reach the highest

Pour atteindre le plus haut
Para alcançar o mais alto





www.altipesa.com 3

P4
QUIÉNES SOMOS
ABOUT US
QUI SOMMES-NOUS
QUEM SOMOS

P44   SERIE 300N
ESCALERA DE TIJERA
STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU
ESCADOTE

P26   SERIE 370
ESCALERA DE TIJERA
STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU
ESCADOTE

P24   SERIE 350
ESCALERA DE TIJERA CON ESCALONES ANCHOS
WIDE STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU AVEC MARCHES LARGES
ESCADOTE COM DEGRAUS LARGOS

P46   SERIE PAINT
ESCALERA DE TIJERA DOBLE ACCESO
DOUBLE ACCESS STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU DOUBLE ACCÈS
ESCADOTE DUPLO ACESSO

P42   SERIE BRICO 4
ESCALERA ARTICULADA MULTIPOSICIONES
MULTI-PURPOSE ARTICULATED LADDER
ÉCHELLE ARTICULÉE MULTI-POSITIONS
ESCADA ARTICULADA MULTIPOSIÇÕES

P40   SERIE BRICO 4
ESCALERA MULTIFUNCIÓN TELESCÓPICA
MULTI-PURPOSE TELESCOPIC LADDER
ÉCHELLE MULTIFONCTIONS TÉLESCOPIQUE
ESCADA TELESCÓPICA MULTIFUNÇÕES

P28   SERIE RACK 9
TABURETE PROFESIONAL PLEGABLE
FOLDING PROFESSIONAL STOOL
MARCHEPIED PROFESSIONNELLE PLIANT
TAMBORETE PROFISSIONAL DOBRÁVEL

P22   SERIE ALTIPRO
ESCALERA DE TIJERA PROFESIONAL
PROFESSIONAL STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU PROFESSIONNELLE
ESCADOTE PROFISSIONAL

P18   SERIE PLATEL
ESCALERA MÓVIL CON PLATAFORMA, TELESCÓPICA Y PLEGABLE
MOBILE LADDER WITH PLATFORM, TELESCOPIC AND FOLDING
ÉCHELLE MOBILE AVEC PLATE-FORME, TÉLESCOPIQUE ET PLIANTE
ESCADA MÓVEL COM PLATAFORMA, TELESCÓPICA E DOBRÁVEL

P16   SERIE 745
ESCALERA MÓVIL CON PLATAFORMA, PLEGABLE
MOBILE LADDER WITH PLATFORM, FOLDING
ÉCHELLE MOBILE AVEC PLATE-FORME, PLIABLE
ESCADA MÓVEL COM PLATAFORMA, DOBRÁVEL

P14   SERIE 760
ESCALERA MÓVIL CON PLATAFORMA, PLEGABLE
MOBILE LADDER WITH PLATFORM, FOLDING
ÉCHELLE MOBILE AVEC PLATE-FORME, PLIABLE
ESCADA MÓVEL COM PLATAFORMA, DOBRÁVEL

P20   SERIE PROTEL
ESCALERA MULTIFUNCIÓN TELESCÓPICA
TELESCOPIC MULTI-PURPOSE LADDER
ÉCHELLE MULTIFONCTIONS TÉLESCOPIQUE
ESCADA TELESCÓPICA MULTIFUNÇÕES

P31   SERIE A1
ESCALERA DE APOYO SIMPLE
SINGLE LEANING LADDER
ÉCHELLE D’APPUI SIMPLE
ESCADA DE APOIO SIMPLE

P32   SERIE A2
ESCALERA DE APOYO EXTENSIBLE MANUAL
PUSH-UP EXTENDING LADDER
ÉCHELLE À COULISSE À MAIN 2 PLANS
ESCADA DE APOIO EXTENSÍVEL MANUAL

P33   SERIE M2
ESCALERA DE APOYO EXTENSIBLE CON CUERDA
ROPE-OPERATED EXTENDING LADDER
ÉCHELLE COULISSANTE À CORDE
ESCADA DE APOIO EXTENSÍVEL COM CORDA

P34  SERIE C2
ESCALERA TRANSFORMABLE DE 2 TRAMOS
2 SECTION COMBINATION LADDER
ÉCHELLE TRANSFORMABLE 2 PLANS
ESCADA TRANSFORMÁVEL DE 2 SEÇÕES

P35   SERIE C3
ESCALERA TRANSFORMABLE DE 3 TRAMOS
3 SECTION COMBINATION LADDER
ÉCHELLE TRANSFORMABLE 3 PLANS
ESCADA TRANSFORMÁVEL DE 3 SEÇÕES
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ANDAIME-ESCADA DOBRÁVEL MULTIUSOS
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 ES Para llegar a lo más alto

 Poner a disposición de nuestros clientes y usuarios productos 
de calidad y diseño, con responsabilidad medioambiental, 
eficacia económica y el máximo nivel de servicio posible, son 
valores propios de nuestra compañía desde hace 38 años. 
Hoy, siguen siendo la razón de ser de Altipesa y nuestro 
compromiso con usted.

Nuestros productos y procesos están en continuo desarrollo. 
Diseñamos escaleras, taburetes, andamios y torres móviles 
adaptados a las necesidades de clientes y usuarios, 
observando estrictamente lo indicado en las respectivas 
Normas Europeas de seguridad, con rigurosos controles de 
calidad en todas las etapas del proceso. 

Son productos seguros desarrollados para llegar a lo más 
alto que incluyen 5 años de garantía contra defectos de 
fabricación.

EN To reach the highest
Providing our customers and users with quality products 
and design, with environmental responsibility, economic 
efficiency and the highest possible level of service, have been 
the values of our company for 38 years. Today, they continue 
to be Altipesa’s reason for being and our commitment to you.

Our products and processes are in continuous development. 
We design ladders, stools, scaffolding and mobile towers 
adapted to the needs of customers and users, strictly 
observing the respective European safety standards, with 
rigorous quality controls at all stages of the process. 

They are safe products developed to reach the highest and 
include a 5-year guarantee against manufacturing defects.

FR Pour atteindre le plus haut
Fournir à nos clients et utilisateurs des produits et un design 
de qualité, dans le respect de l’environnement, de l’efficacité 
économique et du meilleur niveau de service possible, 
telles sont les valeurs de notre entreprise depuis 38 ans. 
Aujourd’hui, ils sont toujours la raison d’être de Altipesa et 
notre engagement envers vous.

Nos produits et nos processus sont en constante évolution. 
Nous concevons des échelles, des tabourets, des 
échafaudages et des tours mobiles adaptés aux besoins des 
clients et des utilisateurs, dans le strict respect des normes 
de sécurité européennes respectives, avec des contrôles de 
qualité rigoureux à toutes les étapes du processus. 

Il s’agit de produits sûrs, développés pour atteindre le plus 
haut et assortis d’une garantie de 5 ans contre les défauts de 
fabrication.

PT Para alcançar o mais alto
Oferecer aos nossos clientes e utilizadores produtos de 
qualidade e design, com responsabilidade ambiental, 
eficiência económica e o mais alto nível de serviço possível, 
foram os valores da nossa empresa durante 38 anos. Hoje, 
continuam a ser a razão de ser da Altipesa e o nosso 
compromisso para consigo.

Os nossos produtos e processos estão em constante 
desenvolvimento. Concebemos escadas, tamboretes, 
andaimes e torres móveis adaptados às necessidades 
dos clientes e utilizadores, respeitando rigorosamente as 
respectivas normas europeias de segurança, com rigorosos 
controlos de qualidade em todas as fases do processo. 

São produtos seguros desenvolvidos para alcançar o mais 
alto e incluem uma garantia de 5 anos contra defeitos de 
fabrico.

Servicio 
Service
Service
Serviço

Sostenibilidad
Sustainability

Durabilité
Sustentabilidade

Confianza 
Trust

Confiance
Confiança

Calidad 
Quality
Qualité

Qualidade

Seguridad 
Security
Sécurité

Segurança
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Servicio 
Service
Service
Serviço

Est.1986
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Para llegar a lo más alto
To reach the highest

Pour atteindre le plus haut
Para alcançar o mais alto

ES ALMESA ALME, S.A. está dedicada, desde 1.986, al diseño 
y fabricación de escaleras, taburetes, andamios y torres 
móviles para distintos usos: hogar, bricolaje, comercial, 
profesional e industrial. Para ello disponemos de unas 
instalaciones de más de 6.000 m² en Náquera (Valencia) y 
tenemos efectivamente implantado un sistema de gestión de 
la calidad, en permanente evolución, que está certificado de 
acuerdo con la Norma ISO 9001.

Nuestra compañía es miembro de AFESPO (Asociación de 
Fabricantes de Escaleras Portátiles) y es propietaria de las 
marcas ALTIPESA, ALT1P y ALTIPESA PRO.

EN ALMESA ALME, S.A. is dedicated, since 1986, to the design 
and manufacture of ladders, stools, scaffolding and mobile 
towers for different uses: home, DIY, commercial, professional 
and industrial. For this purpose, we have facilities of more 
than 6.000 m² in Náquera (Valencia) and we have effectively 
implemented a quality management system, in permanent 
evolution, which is certified in accordance with the ISO 9001 
Standard.

Our company is a member of AFESPO (Association of Portable 
Ladder Manufacturers) and owns the brands ALTIPESA, ALT1P 
y ALTIPESA PRO.

FR ALMESA ALME, S.A. se consacre, depuis 1986, à la conception 
et à la fabrication d’échelles, de tabourets, d’échafaudages 
et de tours mobiles pour différents usages: domestique, 
bricolage, commercial, professionnel et industriel. Pour ce 
faire, nous disposons d’installations de plus de 6.000 m² à 
Náquera (Valence) et nous avons mis en place un système 
de gestion de la qualité, en évolution permanente, qui est 
certifié conformément à la norme ISO 9001.

Notre entreprise est membre de l’AFESPO (Association des 
Fabricants d’Échelles Portables) et possède les marques 
ALTIPESA, ALT1P y ALTIPESA PRO.

PT ALMESA ALME, S.A. dedica-se, desde 1986, ao desenho e 
fabrico de escadas, banquetas, andaimes e torres móveis para 
diferentes usos: doméstico, bricolage, comercial, profissional 
e industrial. Para o efeito, dispomos de instalações com 
mais de 6.000 m² em Náquera (Valência) e implementámos 
eficazmente um sistema de gestão da cualidade, em 
permanente evolução, certificado de acordo com a Norma ISO 
9001.

A nossa empresa é membro da AFESPO (Associação de 
Fabricantes de Escadas Portáteis) e detém as marcas 
ALTIPESA, ALT1P y ALTIPESA PRO.
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ES Un equipo humano formado por más de 60 personas 
trabaja con una actitud humilde, honesta y de superación 
y adaptabilidad constantes buscando permanentemente la 
tranquilidad del cliente. En Altipesa estamos comprometidos 
con la calidad y el objetivo de realizar productos eficaces e 
innovadores pensados para llegar a lo más alto, priorizando 
la seguridad de los usuarios y somos, gracias a su confianza, 
líderes a nivel nacional en la fabricación de escaleras y 
taburetes.

El catálogo que le presentamos a continuación muestra desde 
el taburete más práctico y sencillo, adaptado para su uso 
en el hogar actual, hasta la escalera más robusta y versátil, 
especialmente diseñada para un uso profesional.

Seguridad, calidad y confianza para llegar a lo más alto.

EN A team of more than 60 people work with a humble and 
honest attitude, constantly striving for improvement and 
adaptability, always looking for the customer’s peace of mind. 
At Altipesa we are committed to quality and the objective of 
making efficient and innovative products designed to reach 
the highest, prioritising the safety of the users and we are, 
thanks to your trust, national leaders in the manufacture of 
ladders and stools.

The catalogue below shows from the most practical and simple 
stool, adapted for use in today’s home, to the most robust 
and versatile ladder, specially designed for professional use.

Safety, quality and confidence to reach the highest.

FR Une équipe de plus de 60 personnes travaille avec une 
attitude humble et honnête, en cherchant constamment 
à s’améliorer et à s’adapter, toujours à la recherche de la 
tranquillité d’esprit du client. Chez Altipesa, nous sommes 
attachés à la qualité et à l’objectif de fabriquer des produits 
efficaces et innovants conçus pour atteindre le plus haut, 
en donnant la priorité à la sécurité des utilisateurs et nous 
sommes, grâce à votre confiance, les leaders nationaux dans 
la fabrication d’échelles et de tabourets.

Le catalogue ci-dessous présente le tabouret le plus 
pratique et le plus simple, adapté à l’utilisation dans la 
maison d’aujourd’hui, jusqu’à l’échelle la plus robuste et 
la plus polyvalente, spécialement conçue pour un usage 
professionnel.

Sécurité, qualité et confiance pour atteindre le plus haut.

PT Uma equipe de mais de 60 pessoas trabalha com uma atitude 
humilde, honesta e de superação e adaptabilidade constantes 
procurando permanentemente a tranquilidade do cliente. Na 
Altipesa apostamos na qualidade e no objetivo de fabricar 
produtos eficazes e inovadores, concebidos para alcançar o 
mais alto, dando prioridade à segurança dos utilizadores e 
somos, graças à sua confiança, líderes nacionais no fabrico 
de escadas e tamboretes.

O catálogo abaixo mostra desde o tamborete mais prático e 
simples, adaptado para o uso doméstico atual, até à escada 
mais robusta e versátil, especialmente concebida para uso 
profissional.

Segurança, qualidade e confiança para alcançar o mais alto.

Confianza 
Trust

Confiance
Confiança

8
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Calidad 
Quality
Qualité

Qualidade
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ES Todas nuestras escaleras están fabricadas de acuerdo 
a las Normas Europeas de la serie EN 131. 

EN All our ladders are manufactured according to 
the European Standards of the EN 131 series.

EN 131-1
Terminología, tipos y dimensiones funcionales
Terminology, types and functional dimensions
Terminologie, types et dimensions fonctionnelles 
Terminologia, tipos e dimensões funcionáis 

EN 131-2
Requisitos, ensayos y marcado 
Requirements, testing and marking
Exigences, tests et marquage
Requisitos, teste e marcação 

EN 131-3
Marcado e información destinada al usuario 
Marking and user instructions 
Marquage et instructions destinées à l’utilisateur 
Marcação e instruções para o usuario

FR Toutes nos échelles sont fabriquées selon les 
Normes Européennes de la série EN 131.

PT  Todas as nossas escadas são fabricadas de 
acordo com as Normas Europeias da série EN 131. 

EN 131-4
Escaleras articuladas con bisagras simples o múltiples 
Single and multiple hinge-joint ladders 
Échelles articulées avec charnières simples ou multiples 
Escadas articuladas com dobradiças simples ou múltiplas 

EN 131-6
Escaleras telescópicas 
Telescopic ladders 
Échelles télescopiques 
Escadas telescópicas 

EN 131-7
Escaleras móviles con plataforma 
Mobile ladders with platform 
Échelles mobiles avec plate-forme 
Escadas móveis com plataforma

Seguridad 
Security
Sécurité

Segurança

Tested

TÜV 
SÜD
Italia

EN 131

Uso profesional
Professional use
Usage professionnel
Uso profissional

Uso no profesional
Non-professional use
Usage non professionnel
Uso não profissional

10
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  Sostenibilidad
Sustainability

Durabilité
Sustentabilidade
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ESCALERAS Y TABURETES DE USO PROFESIONAL
LADDERS AND STOOLS FOR PROFESSIONAL USE
ÉCHELLES ET TABOURETS À USAGE PROFESSIONNEL
ESCADAS E TAMBORETES PARA USO PROFISSIONAL

ES  Ofrecemos una amplia gama de  escaleras y taburetes de la más alta calidad y durabilidad para 
el profesional, que cumplen con los requisitos más exigentes de seguridad. Nuestras escaleras y 
taburetes están certificados conforme a las Normas Europeas de la serie EN 131 y EN 14183. 

EN  We offer a wide range of ladders and stools of the highest quality and durability for the 
professional, which meet the most demanding safety requirements. Our ladders and stools are 
certified according to EN 131 and EN 14183 European Standards.

FR  Nous offrons une large gamme d´échelles et marchepieds d’une qualité et d’une durabilité 
maximales pour le professionnel, qui répondent aux exigences de sécurité les plus strictes. Nos 
échelles et tabourets sont certifiés selon les normes Européennes des séries EN 131 et EN 14183.

PT  Oferecemos uma ampla gama de escadas, escadotes e tamboretes de alta qualidade e 
durabilidade para o profissional, que atendem aos mais exigentes requisitos de segurança. 
Nossas escadas e bancos são certificados de acordo com as Normas Européias das séries EN 131 
e EN 14183.

Para llegar a lo más alto
To reach the highest
Pour atteindre le plus haut
Para alcançar o mais alto

EN 131 EN 131-7EN 131-4 EN 14183

Uso profesional
Professional use
Usage professionnel
Uso profissional
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P22   SERIE ALTIPRO
ESCALERA DE TIJERA PROFESIONAL
PROFESSIONAL STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU PROFESSIONNELLE
ESCADOTE PROFISSIONAL

P16   SERIE 745
ESCALERA MÓVIL CON PLATAFORMA, PLEGABLE
MOBILE LADDER WITH PLATFORM, FOLDING
ÉCHELLE MOBILE AVEC PLATE-FORME, PLIABLE
ESCADA MÓVEL COM PLATAFORMA, DOBRÁVEL

P18   SERIE PLATEL
ESCALERA MÓVIL CON PLATAFORMA, TELESCÓPICA Y PLEGABLE
MOBILE LADDER WITH PLATFORM, TELESCOPIC AND FOLDING
ÉCHELLE MOBILE AVEC PLATE-FORME, TÉLESCOPIQUE ET PLIANTE
ESCADA MÓVEL COM PLATAFORMA, TELESCÓPICA E DOBRÁVEL

P28   SERIE RACK 9
TABURETE PROFESIONAL PLEGABLE
FOLDING PROFESSIONAL STOOL
MARCHEPIED PROFESSIONNELLE PLIANT
TAMBORETE PROFISSIONAL DOBRÁVEL

P14   SERIE 760
ESCALERA MÓVIL CON PLATAFORMA, PLEGABLE
MOBILE LADDER WITH PLATFORM, FOLDING
ÉCHELLE MOBILE AVEC PLATE-FORME, PLIABLE
ESCADA MÓVEL COM PLATAFORMA, DOBRÁVEL

P24   SERIE 350
ESCALERA DE TIJERA CON ESCALONES ANCHOS
WIDE STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU AVEC MARCHES LARGES
ESCADOTE COM DEGRAUS LARGOS

P20   SERIE PROTEL
ESCALERA MULTIFUNCIÓN TELESCÓPICA
TELESCOPIC MULTI-PURPOSE LADDER
ÉCHELLE MULTIFONCTIONS TÉLESCOPIQUE
ESCADA TELESCÓPICA MULTIFUNÇÕES

P26   SERIE 370
ESCALERA DE TIJERA
STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU
ESCADOTE

P31   SERIE A1
ESCALERA DE APOYO SIMPLE
SINGLE LEANING LADDER
ÉCHELLE D’APPUI SIMPLE
ESCADA DE APOIO SIMPLE

P32   SERIE A2
ESCALERA DE APOYO EXTENSIBLE MANUAL
PUSH-UP EXTENDING LADDER
ÉCHELLE À COULISSE À MAIN 2 PLANS
ESCADA DE APOIO EXTENSÍVEL MANUAL

P33   SERIE M2
ESCALERA DE APOYO EXTENSIBLE CON CUERDA
ROPE-OPERATED EXTENDING LADDER
ÉCHELLE COULISSANTE À CORDE
ESCADA DE APOIO EXTENSÍVEL COM CORDA

P34   SERIE C2
ESCALERA TRANSFORMABLE DE 2 TRAMOS
2 SECTION COMBINATION LADDER
ÉCHELLE TRANSFORMABLE 2 PLANS
ESCADA TRANSFORMÁVEL DE 2 SEÇÕES

P35   SERIE C3
ESCALERA TRANSFORMABLE DE 3 TRAMOS
3 SECTION COMBINATION LADDER
ÉCHELLE TRANSFORMABLE 3 PLANS
ESCADA TRANSFORMÁVEL DE 3 SEÇÕES

13
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EN 131-7

5

Ref. 76006

1

Plataforma de trabajo con relieves antideslizantes
Work platform with anti-slip reliefs
Plate-forme de travail avec des reliefs antidérapants
Plataforma de trabalho com relevos antiderrapantes

2

Escalón de 80 mm de huella
Step of 80 mm footprint
Marche de 80 mm d’empreinte
Degrau de 80 mm de pegada

MAX kg

150

ES Escalera que permite trabajar en altura sobre una plataforma estable  
 de 51x60 cm y protegida perimetralmente 360º. Ruedas en tramo soporte  
 para desplazarla cómodamente. Estabilizadores laterales en modelos a  
 partir de 6 peldaños que aportan la estabilidad necesaria. Escalones  
 engastados de 80 mm con relieves antideslizantes. Diseñada para  
 soportar 150 kg según Norma EN 131-7.
EN Ladder for working at height on a 51x60 cm stable platform with  
 360º perimeter protection. Wheels on the support section for easy  
 moving. Lateral stabilisers on models from 6-steps upwards provide  
 the necessary stability. Steps set of 80 mm with anti-slip reliefs.  
 Designed to support 150 kg according to Standard EN 131-7.
 FR Échelle pour le travail en hauteur sur une plate-forme stable de 51x60  
 cm avec protection périmétrique à 360º. Roues sur la section de support  
 pour faciliter le déplacement. Stabilisateurs latéraux du modèles à partir  
 de 6 marches assurent la stabilité nécessaire. Marches serties de 80 mm  
 avec des reliefs anti-dérapants. Conçu pour supporter 150 kg selon la  
 Norme EN 131-7.
PT Escada para trabalhos em altura sobre uma plataforma estável de  
 51x60 cm com proteção perimetral de 360º. Rodas na secção de suporte  
 para facilitar a deslocação. Estabilizadores laterais nos modelos a partir  
 de 6 degraus proporcionam a estabilidade necessária. Degraus inseridos  
 de 80 mm com relevos antiderrapante. Concebida para suportar 150 kg  
 de acordo com a Norma EN 131-7.

 

ESCALERA MÓVIL CON PLATAFORMA, PLEGABLE
MOBILE LADDER WITH PLATFORM, FOLDING
ÉCHELLE MOBILE AVEC PLATE-FORME, PLIABLE
ESCADA MÓVEL COM PLATAFORMA, DOBRÁVEL

 SERIE  7 60

1 2

80 mm

3

Rueda de desplazamiento de Ø125 mm
Scroll wheel of Ø125 mm
Roue de déplacement de Ø125 mm
Roda de rolagem de Ø125 mm

4

Estabilizador lateral
Side stabiliser
Stabilisateur latéral
Estabilizador lateral

3 4

REF*

95 cm

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  kg

76003 3 1,90 0,75 1,23 2,75 0,85 - 15,9
76004 4 2,17 1,00 1,42 3,00 0,95 - 17,5
76005 5 2,44 1,25 1,57 3,25 1,05 - 19,0
76006 * 6 2,71 1,50 1,72 3,50 1,15 1,90 23,8
76007 * 7 2,98 1,75 1,87 3,75 1,15 2,00 25,5
76008 * 8 3,25 2,00 2,02 4,00 1,15 2,10 27,2

51x60

 cm
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5

5

Bandeja para herramientas en aluminio
Aluminium tray for tools
Plateau pour les outils en aluminium
Bandeja para ferramentas em alumínio

6

Doble cierre de seguridad
Double safety lock 
Double verrouillage de sécurité 
Bloqueio duplo de segurança

7

Tope antiatrapamiento
Anti-trapping stop
Arrêt anti-piégeage
Batente anti-encarceramento

6 7

58 cm
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EN 131-7

5

Ref. 74506

MAX kg

150

ESCALERA MÓVIL CON PLATAFORMA, PLEGABLE
MOBILE LADDER WITH PLATFORM, FOLDING
ÉCHELLE MOBILE AVEC PLATE-FORME, PLIABLE
ESCADA MÓVEL COM PLATAFORMA, DOBRÁVEL

 SERIE  7 45

ES Escalera que permite trabajar en altura sobre una plataforma   
 estable de 40x45 cm. Ruedas en tramo soporte para desplazarla  
 cómodamente. Estabilizadores laterales en modelos a partir de 6  
 peldaños que aportan la estabilidad necesaria. Escalones engastados  
 de 80 mm con relieves antideslizantes. Diseñada para soportar 150 kg  
 según Norma EN 131-7.
EN Ladder for working at height on a 40x45 cm stable platform. Wheels  
 on the support section for easy moving. Lateral stabilisers on models  
 from 6-steps upwards provide the necessary stability. Steps set of  
 80 mm with anti-slip reliefs. Designed to support 150 kg according to  
 Standard EN 131-7.
 FR Échelle pour le travail en hauteur sur une plate-forme stable de  
 40x45 cm. Roues sur la section de support pour faciliter le déplacement.  
 Stabilisateurs latéraux du modèles à partir de 6 marches assurent  
 la stabilité nécessaire. Marches serties de 80 mm avec des reliefs anti- 
 dérapants. Conçu pour supporter 150 kg selon la Norme EN 131-7.
PT Escada para trabalhos em altura sobre uma plataforma estável  
 de 40x45 cm. Rodas na secção de suporte para facilitar a deslocação.  
 Estabilizadores laterais nos modelos a partir de 6 degraus proporcionam  
 a estabilidade necessária. Degraus inseridos de 80 mm com relevos  
 antiderrapante. Concebida para suportar 150 kg de acordo com a Norma  
 EN 131-7.

1

Plataforma de trabajo con relieves antideslizantes
Work platform with anti-slip reliefs
Plate-forme de travail avec des reliefs antidérapants
Plataforma de trabalho com relevos antiderrapantes

2

Escalón de 80 mm de huella
Step of 80 mm footprint
Marche de 80 mm d’empreinte
Degrau de 80 mm de pegada

95 cm

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  kg

74503 3 1,90 0,75 1,23 2,75 0,85 - 14,2
74504 4 2,17 1,00 1,42 3,00 0,95 - 15,6
74505 5 2,44 1,25 1,57 3,25 1,05 - 17,0
74506 * 6 2,71 1,50 1,72 3,50 1,15 1,85 20,7
74507 * 7 2,98 1,75 1,87 3,75 1,15 1,95 22,6
74508 * 8 3,25 2,00 2,02 4,00 1,15 2,05 24,4

3

Rueda de desplazamiento de Ø125 mm
Scroll wheel of Ø125 mm
Roue de déplacement de Ø125 mm
Roda de rolagem de Ø125 mm

4

Estabilizador lateral
Side stabiliser
Stabilisateur latéral
Estabilizador lateral

3

2

80 mm

1

40x45

 cm

4

REF*
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5

5

Bandeja para herramientas en aluminio
Aluminium tray for tools
Plateau pour les outils en aluminium
Bandeja para ferramentas em alumínio

6

Guardacuerpos
Bodyguard
Garde-corps
Guarda-costas

6

7

Tope antiatrapamiento
Anti-trapping stop
Arrêt anti-piégeage
Batente anti-encarceramento

7

58 cm
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EN 131-7

5

1

3

Rueda de desplazamiento de Ø125 mm
Scroll wheel of Ø125 mm
Roue de déplacement de Ø125 mm
Roda de rolagem de Ø125 mm

1

Plataforma de trabajo con relieves antideslizantes
Work platform with anti-slip reliefs
Plate-forme de travail avec des reliefs antidérapants
Plataforma de trabalho com relevos antiderrapantes

2

Sistema de bloqueo
Locking system
Système de verrouillage
Sistema de bloqueio

MAX kg

150

4

Estabilizador lateral
Side stabiliser
Stabilisateur latéral
Estabilizador lateral

ES Tramo de ascenso y soporte extensibles que permiten adaptarnos a  
 diferentes alturas y desniveles. Escalera que permite trabajar   
 en altura sobre una plataforma estable y protegida perimetralmente  
 360º. Estabilizadores laterales en modelo de 5 peldaños que aportan  
 la estabilidad necesaria. Ruedas en tramo soporte para desplazarla  
 cómodamente. Diseñada para soportar 150 kg según Norma EN 131-7.
EN Extendable ascent section and support that allow us to adapt to  
 different heights and slopes. Ladder for working at height on a stable  
 platform with 360º perimeter protection. Lateral stabilisers on the 5-step  
 model provide the necessary stability. Wheels on the support section  
 for easy moving. Designed to support 150 kg according to Standard EN  
 131-7.
 FR Section d’ascension et support extensibles qui permettent de   
 s’adapter à différentes hauteurs et pentes. Échelle pour le travail  
 en hauteur sur une plate-forme stable avec protection périmétrique  
 à 360º. Stabilisateurs latéraux du modèl à 5 marches assurent   
 la stabilité nécessaire. Roues sur la section de support pour faciliter le  
 déplacement. Conçu pour supporter 150 kg selon la Norme EN 131-7.
PT  Secção de subida extensível e suporte que permite adaptar-se a 

diferentes alturas e inclinações. Escada para trabalhos em altura 
sobre uma plataforma estável com proteção perimetral de 360º. 
Estabilizadores laterais no modelo de 5 degraus proporcionam a 
estabilidade necessária. Rodas na secção de suporte para facilitar a 
deslocação. Concebida para suportar 150 kg de acordo com a Norma EN 
131-7.

 

ESCALERA MÓVIL CON PLATAFORMA, TELESCÓPICA Y PLEGABLE
MOBILE LADDER WITH PLATFORM, TELESCOPIC AND FOLDING
ÉCHELLE MOBILE AVEC PLATE-FORME, TÉLESCOPIQUE ET PLIANTE
ESCADA MÓVEL COM PLATAFORMA, TELESCÓPICA E DOBRÁVEL

3

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  kg

73034 4 2,13 1,02/1,54 3,02/3,54 1,05 - 19,0
73045 * 5 2,48 1,28/2,06 3,28/4,06 1,05 1,63 25,3

 SERIE PLATEL

Ref. 73045

40x45

 cm

95 cm

2

4

REF*
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5

5

Bandeja para herramientas en aluminio
Aluminium tray for tools
Plateau pour les outils en aluminium
Bandeja para ferramentas em alumínio

7

Doble cierre de seguridad
Double safety lock 
Double verrouillage de sécurité 
Bloqueio duplo de segurança

7

6

Guardacuerpos abatible
Hinged bodyguard
Garde-corps à charmière
Guarda-costas articulado

6

34 cm
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ES  Construida con perfiles de aluminio y peldaños engastados y remachados 
con relieves antideslizantes. Distancia entre peldaños de 280 mm. Muy 
versátil gracias a su sistema de anclaje múltiple que permite su utilización 
en varias posiciones de uso, apoyo, tijera doble acceso y combinada. Sistema 
telescópico ergonómico de bloqueo para regular la altura. Base estabilizadora 
con conteras de SBS antideslizantes. Pensada para un uso intensivo y 
diseñada para soportar 150 kg de acuerdo a la Norma EN 131-4: 2020. 

EN  Constructed with aluminium profiles and rungs set and riveted with non-slip 
surface. Distance between rungs of 280 mm. Very versatile thanks to its 
multiple anchoring system that allows its use in various positions of use, 
simple, double access stepladder and combined. Ergonomic telescopic locking 
system for height adjustment. Stabilizer base with SBS end caps. Thought 
for intensive use and designed to support 150 kg according to the Standard 
EN131-4: 2020. 

 FR  Construite avec des profils en aluminium et échelons sertis et rivetés avec 
surface antidérapantes. Distance entre échelons de 280 mm. Très polyvalente 
grâce à son système multiple de fixation qui permet d’être utilisée en 
différentes positions d’utilisation, appui, ciseaux double accès et combinée. 
Système de verrouillage télescopique ergonomique pour le réglage de la 
hauteur. Base de stabilisatrice avec patins en SBS. Conçue pour une utilisation 
normale et pour supporter 150 kg conformément à la Norme EN131-4: 2020.

PT  Construída com perfis de alumínio e degraus inseridos e rebitados com 
superfície antiderrapante. Distância entre degraus de 280 mm. Sistema de 
ancoragem múltipla que permite a sua utilização em diversas posições de 
uso, apoio e duplo acesso. Sistema de travamento telescópico ergonômico 
para ajuste de altura. Barra estabilizadora com pés de SBS antiderrapantes. 
Projetada para suportar 150 kg. para uso intensivo de acordo com a Norma 
EN131-4: 2020.

 

ESCALERA MULTIFUNCIÓN TELESCÓPICA
TELESCOPIC MULTI-PURPOSE LADDER
ÉCHELLE MULTIFONCTION TÉLESCOPIQUE
ESCADA MULTIFUNCÕES TELESCÓPICA

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  

75o 72o

kg

3423 3+3 0,99 2,92 3,92 1,16 2,80 0,21 0,64 10,10
3424 4+4 1,27 4,01 5,01 1,52 3,35 0,21 0,75 12,50
3425 5+5 1,55 5,09 6,09 1,88 3,90 0,21 0,86 15,10
3426 6+6 1,83 5,61 6,61 2,24 4,45 0,21 0,98 17,50

Ref. 3424

EN 131-4

5 MAX kg

150

1

Escalera en posición de plegado
Ladder in folded position
Échelle pliée
Escada em posição dobrada

1

2

Uso profesional
Professional use 
Usage professionnel
Uso profissional

2

 SERIE PROTEL

21 cm
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3

3

Sistema de anclaje múltiple
Multiple anchoring system
Système multiple de fixation
Sistema de ancoragem múltipla

4

Sistema telescópico de bloqueo
Telescopic locking system
Système télescopique de blocage
Sistema de bloqueio telescópico

4

5

Peldaños engastados y remachados
Rungs set and riveted
Échelons sertis et rivetés
Degraus inseridos e rebitados

5
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ES  Construida con perfiles de aluminio de extrusión. Bandeja para 
herramientas, largueros de 58x25 mm y 50x20 mm, plataforma de 25x25 
cm y escalones engastados de 80 mm con relieves antideslizantes. 
Altura entre escalones de 230 mm. Bisagras en acero cincado de 3 mm 
de espesor y cintas de seguridad a partir de 6 escalones. Tapafinales de 
SBS antideslizantes. Diseñada para soportar 150 kg. 

EN  Constructed with extrusion aluminum profiles. Tray for tools, stringers 
of 58x25 mm and 50x20 mm, 25x25 cm platform and steps set of 80 mm 
with anti-slip reliefs. 230 mm height between steps. 3 mm thickness 
hinges in galvanized steel and safety straps from 6 steps onwards. 
Nonslipping SBS end caps. Designed to support 150 kg.  

 FR  Construit avec des profils en aluminium d’extrusion. Plateau pour outils, 
montants de 58x25 mm et 50x20 mm, plate-forme de 25x25 cm et des 
marches serties de 80 mm avec des reliefs anti-dérapants. Hauteur 
entre les marches de 230 mm. Charnières en acier galvanisé de 3 mm 
d’épaisseur et sangles de sécurité à partir de 6 marches. Embouts en 
SBS anti-dérapants. Conçu pour supporter 150 kg.

PT  Construída com perfis de alumínio de extrusão. Bandeja para 
ferramentas, longarinas de 58x25 mm e 50x20 mm, plataforma de 
25x25 cm e degraus inseridos de 80 mm com relevos antiderrapante. 
Altura entre degraus de 230 mm. Dobradiças em aço galvanizado de 
3 mm de espessura e correias de segurança de 6 degraus. Pés de SBS 
antiderrapantes. Projetado para suportar 150 kg. 

 

ESCALERA DE TIJERA PROFESIONAL
PROFESSIONAL STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU PROFESSIONNELLE
ESCADOTE PROFISSIONAL

3

EN 131

5

Ref. 3005

REF

Escalones
Steps

Marches
Degraus  kg

3003 3 1,36 0,64 0,72 2,64 0,13 0,42 4,00
3004 4 1,61 0,87 0,87 2,87 0,13 0,45 5,00
3005 5 1,86 1,10 1,02 3,10 0,13 0,47 6,20
3006 6 2,11 1,33 1,17 3,33 0,13 0,50 7,40
3007 7 2,36 1,56 1,32 3,56 0,13 0,52 8,60
3008 8 2,61 1,79 1,47 3,79 0,13 0,55 9,70
3009 9 2,86 2,02 1,62 4,02 0,13 0,57 11,90

3

Plataforma de PP con sistema de bloqueo exclusivo
PP platform with exclusive locking system
Plate-fome en PP avec système de blocage exclusif
Plataforma PP com sistema de bloqueio exclusivo

2 1

Escalón de 80 mm de huella
Step of 80 mm footprint
Marche de 80 mm d’empreinte
Degrau de 80 mm de pegada

2

Escalones engastados en los largueros
Steps set in the stringers
Marches sertis sur les montants
Degraus inseridos nas longarinas

25x25

 cm

 SERIE ALTIPRO 

MAX kg

150

1

80 mm

60 cm
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4

5

Bisagra de de acero
Steel hinge
Charnière en acier
Dobradiça de aço

6

Bandeja para herramientas
Tray for tools
Plateau pour les outils
Bandeja para ferramentas

5 6

4

Tapafinal de SBS con relieves antideslizantes
SBS end cap with anti-slip reliefs
Patin en SBS avec reliefs antidérapants
Pé de SBS com relevos antiderrapantes

13 cm
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ES  Escalones anchos de aluminio de 120 mm de huella con relieves 
antideslizantes. Bisagras de PP y perfiles de aluminio de 50x20 y 40x20 
mm. Plataforma de PP con sistema de bloqueo exclusivo. Tramo de 
soporte con aspa de refuerzo. 

EN  Wide aluminium steps with anti-slipping reliefs of 120 mm footprint. 
PP hinges and 50x20 & 40x20 mm aluminium profiles. PP Platform with 
exclusive locking system. Support section with reinforcement piece. 

 FR  Marches en aluminium de 120 mm de large avec reliefs antidérapants. 
Charnières de PP et profils en aluminium de 50x20 et 40x20 mm. Plate-
forme en PP avec système de blocage exclusif. Section de soutien avec 
pièce de renfort.

PT  Degraus grandes de alumínio de 120 mm de pegada com relevos 
antiderrapantes. Dobradiças de PP e perfis de alumínio de 50x20 e 40x20 
mm. Plataforma PP com sistema de bloqueio exclusivo. Seção de suporte 
com aspa de reforço.

ESCALERA DE TIJERA CON ESCALONES ANCHOS
WIDE STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU AVEC MARCHES LARGES
ESCADOTE COM DEGRAUS LARGOS

REF

Escalones
Steps

Marches
Degraus  kg

353, 353B * 3 1,26 0,58 0,59 2,58 0,40 3,80
354, 354B * 4 1,49 0,79 0,72 2,79 0,43 4,50
355, 355B * 5 1,72 1,01 0,85 3,01 0,45 5,40
356, 356B * 6 1,95 1,23 0,99 3,23 0,48 6,00
357, 357B * 7 2,18 1,44 1,13 3,44 0,50 7,10
358, 358B * 8 2,41 1,66 1,27 3,66 0,52 7,80

60 cm

Ref. 354

EN 131

5

 SERIE 350 

MAX kg

150

3

2

TESTED
260 KG

1

Bielas de acero galvanizado 
Cranks made of galvanised steel   
Bielles en acier galvaniseé
Bielas de aço galvanizado 

3

Bisagras de PP 
PP hinges   
Charnières en PP
Dobradiças PP

2

Plataforma de PP con sistema de bloqueo exclusivo 
PP Platform with exclusive locking system  
Plate-forme en PP avec système de blocage exclusif
Plataforma PP com sistema de bloqueio exclusivo 

1

4

Bandeja para herramientas 
Tooltray 
Porte-outils
Porta ferramentas

4 REF*
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6

6

Aspa de refuerzo 
Reinforcement piece   
Pièce de renfort
Aspa de reforço

5

Uso profesional
Professional use 
Usage professionnel
Uso profissional

5

7
ALU

120 mm

7

Escalones de aluminio de 120 mm 
120 mm steps in aluminium 
Marches en aluminium de 120 mm
Degraus de alumínio de 120 mm

Ref. 354B
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ES  Escalones de aluminio de 80 mm de huella con relieves antideslizantes. 
Bisagras de PP y perfiles de aluminio de 40x20 y 33x20 mm o 50x20 y 
40x20 mm, según referencia. Plataforma de PP con sistema de bloqueo 
exclusivo. Tramo de soporte con aspa de refuerzo. 

EN  Aluminium steps with anti-slipping reliefs of 80 mm footprint. PP hinges 
and 40x20 & 33x20 mm or 50x20 & 40x20 mm aluminium profiles, 
depending on the reference. PP Platform with exclusive locking system. 
Support section with reinforcement piece.    

 FR  Marches en aluminium de 80 mm de large avec reliefs antidérapants. 
Charnières de PP et profils en aluminium de 40x20 et 33x20 mm ou 
50x20 et 40x20 mm, selon référence. Plate-forme en PP avec système de 
blocage exclusif. Section de soutien avec pièce de renfort.

PT  Degraus de alumínio de 80 mm de pegada com relevos antiderrapantes. 
Dobradiças de PP e perfis de alumínio de 40x20 e 33x20 mm ou 50x20 
e 40x20 mm, dependendo da referência. Plataforma PP com sistema de 
bloqueio exclusivo. Seção de suporte com aspa de reforço.

 SERIE 370

ESCALERA DE TIJERA
STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU
ESCADOTE

REF

Escalones
Steps

Marches
Degraus  kg

373 3 1,26 0,58 0,59 2,58 0,40 3,00
374 4 1,49 0,79 0,72 2,79 0,43 3,60
375 5 1,72 1,01 0,85 3,01 0,45 4,00
376 6 1,95 1,23 0,99 3,23 0,48 4,60
377 7 2,18 1,44 1,13 3,44 0,50 5,50
378 8 2,41 1,66 1,27 3,66 0,52 6,30

60 cm

Ref. 375

EN 131

5 MAX kg

150

2

Escalones de aluminio de 80 mm 
80 mm steps in aluminium 
Marches en aluminium de 80 mm
Degraus de alumínio de 80 mm

1

Bisagras de PP 
PP hinges   
Charnières en PP
Dobradiças PP

2

ALU 80 mm

1

4

Bielas de acero galvanizado 
Cranks made of galvanised steel   
Bielles en acier galvaniseé
Bielas de aço galvanizado 

3

Plataforma de PP con sistema de bloqueo exclusivo 
PP Platform with exclusive locking system  
Plate-forme en PP avec système de blocage exclusif
Plataforma PP com sistema de bloqueio exclusivo 

43

TESTED
260 KG
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6

6

Aspa de refuerzo 
Reinforcement piece   
Pièce de renfort
Aspa de reforço

5

Uso profesional
Professional use 
Usage professionnel
Uso profissional

5

7

Tapafinal con relieves antideslizantes
End cap with anti-slip reliefs
Patin avec reliefs antidérapants
Pé com relevos antiderrapantes

7
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ES  Construido con perfiles de extrusión de aluminio de alta fiabilidad. 
Peldaños de 23 cm de huella y 37 cm de anchura con relieves 
antideslizantes. Tapafinales de SBS antideslizantes. Barandilla de 
seguridad y ruedas de Ø80 mm, según referencia. Diseñado para 
soportar 150 kg según Norma EN 14183.

EN  Constructed with extruded aluminum profiles. Steps of 23 cm footprint 
and 37 cm wide with anti-slip reliefs. Anti-slip SBS end caps. Safety 
railing and Ø80 mm wheels, according to reference. Designed to support 
150 kg according to Standard EN 14183.  

 FR  Construit avec des profilés en aluminium extrudé. Marches de 23 cm 
d’empreinte et de 37 cm de large avec reliefs antidérapants. Patins 
en SBS antidérapants. Rampe de sécurité et roues de Ø80 mm, selon 
référence. Conçu pour supporter 150 kg selon la Norme EN 14183.

PT  Construído com perfis de alumínio de extrusão. Degraus de 23 cm de 
pegada e 37 cm largo com relevos antiderrapantes. Pés antiderrapantes 
em SBS. Corrimão de segurança e rodas de Ø80 mm, segundo referência. 
Projetado para suportar 150 kg segundo a Norma EN 14183. 

 

TABURETE PROFESIONAL PLEGABLE
FOLDING PROFESSIONAL STOOL
MARCHEPIED PROFESSIONNELLE PLIANT
TAMBORETE PROFISSIONAL DOBRÁVEL

3

EN 14183

5

Ref. 1023

REF

Peldaños
Steps

Marches
Degraus  kg

1033 * 3 1,17 0,69 0,85 2,69 0,46 7,20
1034 * 4 1,50 0,92 1,10 2,92 0,46 8,90
1022 2 0,84 0,46 0,53 2,46 0,46 4,20
1023 3 1,17 0,69 0,77 2,69 0,46 6,70
1024 4 1,50 0,92 1,03 2,92 0,46 8,40

3

Tapafinal de SBS antideslizante
Anti-slip SBS end cap
Patin en SBS antidérapant
Pé de SBS antiderrapant

1

Sistema de seguridad antiapertura 
Anti-opening security system   
Système de sécurité anti-écartement
Sistema de segurança antiabertura

2

Peldaños de aluminio de 23 cm 
23 cm steps in aluminium 
Marches en aluminium de 23 cm
Degraus de alumínio de 23 cm

1

MAX kg

150

 SERIE RACK 9 

2

23 cm
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4

5

Ruedas de Ø80 mm
Ø80 mm wheels
Roues de Ø80 mm
Rodas de Ø80 mm

6

Barandilla de seguridad abatible
Folding safety railing
Rampe de sécurité rabattable
Corrimão de segurança dobrável

5

REF*

6

REF*

4

Sistema de bloqueo para la barandilla abatible
Locking system for the folding railing 
Système de blocage pour la rampe rabattable
Sistema de bloqueio para o corrimão dobrável

Ref. 1033

55 cm



EN 131

Uso profesional
Professional use
Usage professionnel
Uso profissional

Para llegar a lo más alto
To reach the highest
Pour atteindre le plus haut
Para alcançar o mais alto
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1 1

Tapafinal de SBS con relieves antideslizantes
SBS end cap with anti-slip reliefs
Patin en SBS avec striés antidérapants 
Pé de SBS com relevos antiderrapantes

2

Base estabilizadora
Stabilizer base
Base stabilisatrice
Base estabilizadora

Ref. 3107

2

ES  Construida con tubos de aluminio y peldaños engastados con relieves 
antideslizantes. Distancia entre peldaños de 280 mm. Tapafinales de SBS 
antideslizantes. Base estabilizadora en escaleras de más de 3 metros. 
Diseñada para soportar 150 kg.

EN  Constructed with aluminum tubes and rungs set with anti-slip reliefs. 
Distance between rungs of 280 mm. Anti-slip SBS end caps. Stabilizer 
base for ladders over 3 meters. Designed to support 150 kg.  

 FR   Construite avec des tubes en aluminium et des échelons serties avec 
des reliefs antidérapants. Distance entre les échelons de 280 mm. Patins 
en SBS anti-dérapants. Base stabilisatrice pour échelles de plus de 3 
mètres. Conçue pour supporter 150 kg.

PT  Construída com tubos de alumínio e degraus com relevos 
antiderrapantes. Distância entre degraus de 280 mm. Pés de SBS 
antiderrapantes. Base estabilizadora em escadas com mais de 3 metros. 
Projetada para suportar 150 kg.

ESCALERA DE APOYO SIMPLE
SINGLE LEANING LADDER
ÉCHELLE D’APPUI SIMPLE
ESCADA DE APOIO SIMPLE

3

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  

75o

kg

3107 7 2,01 1,94 2,94 0,058 0,42 - 3,10
3109 9 2,57 2,48 3,48 0,058 0,42 - 4,10
3111 * 11 3,13 3,02 4,02 0,058 0,42 0,75 5,20
3112 * 12 3,41 3,29 4,29 0,058 0,42 0,85 6,40
3114 * 14 3,97 3,83 4,83 0,064 0,42 0,85 7,20
3116 * 16 4,53 4,37 5,37 0,073 0,42 0,95 8,60

3

Peldaños engastados con relieves antideslizantes
Rungs set with anti-slip reliefs
Échelons serties avec des reliefs antidérapants
Degraus com relevos antiderrapantes

REF*

EN 131

5 MAX kg

150

 SERIE A
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1 1

Base estabilizadora
Stabilizer base
Base stabilisatrice
Base estabilizadora

2

Sistema de bloqueo de seguridad
Security locking system
Système de verrouillage de sécurité
Sistema de bloqueio de segurança

3

Guías de deslizamiento en aluminio
Aluminium slipping guides
Guides coulissants en aluminium
Guias de deslizamento em alumínio

2

3

ES  Construida con tubos de aluminio y peldaños engastados con relieves 
antideslizantes. Distancia entre peldaños de 280 mm. Tapafinales de 
SBS antideslizantes. Provista de 4 soportes y bloqueo de seguridad 
de aluminio. Sistema de deslizamiento de aluminio enclavado en los 
largueros. Base estabilizadora. Diseñada para soportar 150 kg.

EN  Constructed with aluminum tubes and rungs set with anti-slip reliefs. 
Distance between rungs of 280 mm. Anti-slip SBS end caps. Provided 
with 4 supports and aluminum safety lock. Aluminum sliding system 
located in the stringers. Stabilizer base. Designed to support 150 kg. 

 FR   Construite avec tubes en aluminium et échelons sertis avec reliefs 
antidérapants. Distance entre échelons de 280 mm. Patins en SBS 
antidérapants. Pourvue de 4 supports et blocage de sécurité en 
aluminium. Système de glissage en aluminium placé dans les montants. 
Base stabilisatrice. Conçue pour supporter 150 kg.

PT  Construída com tubos de alumínio e degraus com relevo antiderrapante. 
Distância entre degraus de 280 mm. Pés de SBS antiderrapantes. 
Fornecido com 4 suportes e trava de segurança de alumínio. Sistema 
deslizante de alumínio localizado nas longarinas. Base estabilizadora. 
Projetada para suportar 150 kg.

 

ESCALERA DE APOYO EXTENSIBLE MANUAL
PUSH-UP EXTENDING LADDER
ÉCHELLE À COULISSE À MAIN 2 PLANS
ESCADA DE APOIO EXTENSÍVEL MANUAL

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  

75o

kg

3607 2 x 7 1,99 3,29 4,29 0,11 0,42 / 0,35 0,75 6,60
3609 2 x 9 2,55 4,41 5,41 0,11 0,42 / 0,35 0,85 8,90
3611 2 x 11 3,11 5,25 6,25 0,12 0,42 / 0,35 0,95 11,20
3612 2 x 12 3,39 5,81 6,81 0,13 0,42 / 0,35 0,95 12,20
3614 2 x 14 3,95 6,36 7,36 0,13 0,42 / 0,35 1,05 14,80
3616 2 x 16 4,51 7,77 8,77 0,15 0,42 / 0,35 1,20 19,20

EN 131

5

Ref. 3607

MAX kg

150

 SERIE A2
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1 1

Sistema de deslizamiento mecánico por cuerda
Mechanical rope-operated system   
Glissage mécanique au moyen d’une corde
Sistema de deslizamiento mecánico por corda

2

Guías de deslizamiento en aluminio
Aluminium slipping guides
Guides coulissants en aluminium
Guias de deslizamento em alumínio

Ref. 3712

2

ES  Construida con tubos de aluminio y peldaños engastados con relieves 
antideslizantes. Distancia entre peldaños de 280 mm. Tapafinales de 
SBS antideslizantes. Provista de sistema de deslizamiento mecánico 
por cuerda con bloqueo de seguridad. Base estabilizadora. Ruedas para 
extender la escalera con facilidad. Diseñada para soportar 150 kg.  

EN  Constructed with aluminum tubes and rungs set with anti-slip reliefs. 
Distance between rungs of 280 mm. Anti-slip SBS end caps. Provided 
with a mechanical rope sliding system with safety lock. Stabilizer base. 
Wheels for easy extension of the ladder. Designed to support 150 kg.  

 FR   Construite avec tubes en aluminium et échelons sertis avec reliefs 
antidérapants. Distance entre échelons de 280 mm. Patins en SBS 
antidérapants. Pourvue de système de glissage mécanique au moyen 
d’une corde et avec blocage de sécurité. Barre stabilisatrice. Roues pour 
une extension facile de l’échelle. Conçue pour supporter 150 kg.

PT  Construída com tubos de alumínio e degraus inseridos com relevos 
antiderrapantes. Distância entre degraus de 280 mm. Pés de SBS 
antiderrapantes. Fornecido com um sistema deslizante de corda 
mecânica com trava de segurança. Base estabilizadora. Rodas para fácil 
extensão da escada. Projetada para suportar 150 kg.

 

ESCALERA DE APOYO EXTENSIBLE CON CUERDA
ROPE-OPERATED EXTENDING LADDER
ÉCHELLE COULISSANTE À CORDE
ESCADA DE APOIO EXTENSÍVEL COM CORDA

3

3

Base estabilizadora
Stabilizer base
Base stabilisatrice
Base estabilizadora

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  

75o

kg

3712 12 x 2 3,59 6,00 7,00 0,13 0,42 / 0,35 1,05 15,60
3715 15 x 2 4,43 7,68 8,68 0,15 0,42 / 0,35 1,20 19,80
3718 18 x 2 5,27 8,80 9,80 0,15 0,42 / 0,35 1,20 24,30
3721 21 x 2 6,11 10,20 11,20 0,15 0,42 / 0,35 1,20 27,80

EN 131

5 MAX kg

150

 SERIE M2
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1 1

Cinta de seguridad de nylon 
Nylon security belt 
Sangle de sécurité de nylon
Fita de segurança de nylon

2

Guías de deslizamiento en aluminio
Aluminium slipping guides
Guides coulissants en aluminium
Guias de deslizamento em alumínio

3

Base estabilizadora
Stabilizer base
Base stabilisatrice
Base estabilizadora

2

3

ES  Construida con tubos de aluminio y peldaños engastados con relieves 
antideslizantes. Distancia entre peldaños de 280 mm. Tapafinales de 
SBS antideslizantes. Provista de 2 soportes y bloqueo de seguridad de 
aluminio. Base estabilizadora. Diseñada para soportar 150 kg.

EN  Constructed with aluminum tubes and rungs set with anti-slip reliefs. 
Distance between rungs of 280 mm. Anti-slip SBS end caps. Provided 
with 2 supports and aluminum safety lock. Stabilizer base. Designed to 
support 150 kg. 

 FR   Construite avec des tubes en aluminium et échelons sertis avec 
reliefs antidérapants. Distance entre échelons de 280 mm. Patins en 
SBS antidérapants. Pourvue de 2 supports et blocage de sécurité en 
aluminium. Barre stabilisatrice. Conçue pour supporter 150 kg.

PT  Construída com tubos de alumínio e degraus com relevos 
antiderrapantes. Distância entre degraus de 280 mm. Pés de SBS 
antiderrapantes. Fornecido com 2 suportes e trava de segurança de 
alumínio. Base estabilizadora. Projetada para suportar 150 kg.

 

ESCALERA TRANSFORMABLE DE 2 TRAMOS
2 SECTION COMBINATION LADDER
ÉCHELLE TRANSFORMABLE 2 PLANS
ESCADA TRANSFORMÁVEL DE 2 SEÇÕES

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  

75o 72o

kg

3207 7 x 2 1,99 3,29 4,29 1,59 2,89 0,11 0,42 / 0,35 0,75 6,60
3209 9 x 2 2,55 4,41 5,41 1,98 3,45 0,11 0,42 / 0,35 0,85 8,90
3211 11 x 2 3,11 5,25 6,25 2,37 4,01 0,12 0,42 / 0,35 0,95 11,20
3212 12 x 2 3,39 5,81 6,81 2,58 4,29 0,13 0,42 / 0,35 0,95 12,20
3214 14 x 2 3,95 6,36 7,36 3,04 4,85 0,13 0,42 / 0,35 1,05 14,80
3216 16 x 2 4,51 7,77 8,77 3,46 5,41 0,15 0,42 / 0,35 1,20 19,20

EN 131

5

Ref. 3207

MAX kg

150

 SERIE C2
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1 2

1

Sistema de bloqueo de seguridad
Security locking system  
Système de verrouillage de sécurité
Sistema de bloqueio de segurança

2

Cinta de seguridad de nylon
Nylon security belt
Sangle de sécurité de nylon
Fita de segurança de nylon

Ref. 3307

ES  Construida con tubos de aluminio y peldaños engastados con relieves 
antideslizantes. Distancia entre peldaños de 280 mm. Tapafinales de 
SBS antideslizantes. Provista de 4 soportes y bloqueo de seguridad de 
aluminio. Base estabilizadora. Diseñada para soportar 150 kg.

EN  Constructed with aluminum tubes and rungs set with anti-slip reliefs. 
Distance between rungs of 280 mm. Anti-slip SBS end caps. Provided 
with 4 supports and aluminum safety lock. Stabilizer base. Designed to 
support 150 kg.

 FR   Construite avec des tubes en aluminium et échelons sertis avec 
reliefs antidérapants. Distance entre échelons de 280 mm. Patins en 
SBS antidérapants. Pourvue de 4 supports et blocage de sécurité en 
aluminium. Barre stabilisatrice. Conçue pour supporter 150 kg.

PT  Construída com tubos de alumínio e degraus com relevos 
antiderrapantes. Distância entre degraus de 280 mm. Pés de SBS 
antiderrapantes. Fornecido com 4 suportes e trava de segurança de 
alumínio. Base estabilizadora. Projetada para suportar 150 kg.

 

ESCALERA TRANSFORMABLE DE 3 TRAMOS
3 SECTION COMBINATION LADDER
ÉCHELLE TRANSFORMABLE 3 PLANS
ESCADA TRANSFORMÁVEL DE 3 SEÇÕES

3

3

Guías de deslizamiento en aluminio
Aluminium slipping guides
Guides coulissants en aluminium
Guias de deslizamento em alumínio

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  

75o 72o 72o

kg

3307 7 x 3 1,99 4,13 5,13 1,59 2,89 3,88 0,16 0,49 / 0,42 / 0,35 0,85 10,40
3309 9 x 3 2,55 5,80 6,80 1,98 3,45 5,08 0,17 0,49 / 0,42 / 0,35 0,95 13,40
3311 11 x 3 3,11 7,23 8,23 2,37 4,01 5,97 0,18 0,49 / 0,42 / 0,35 1,10 17,40
3312 12 x 3 3,39 8,07 9,07 2,58 4,29 6,53 0,21 0,49 / 0,42 / 0,35 1,20 22,30
3314 14 x 3 3,95 9,47 10,47 3,04 4,85 7,51 0,21 0,49 / 0,42 / 0,35 1,20 25,50

EN 131

5 MAX kg

150

 SERIE C3



Para llegar a lo más alto
To reach the highest
Pour atteindre le plus haut
Para alcançar o mais alto

ESCALERAS Y TABURETES PARA EL BRICOLAJE
LADDERS AND STOOLS FOR DIYERS
ÉCHELLES ET MARCHEPIEDS POUR BRICOLEURS
ESCADAS E TAMBORETES PARA BRICOLAGE

ES  Ofrecemos una amplia gama de escaleras y taburetes diseñados para garantizar la máxima seguridad 
en las tareas domésticas y de bricolaje, y todos cumplen con la legislación vigente y la normativa 
correspondiente para un uso “no profesional”. Nuestras escaleras y taburetes están certificados 
conforme a las Normas Europeas de la serie EN 131 y EN 14183.

EN  We offer a wide range of ladders and stools designed to ensure maximum security in household 
and DIY tasks, and all comply with current legislation and the corresponding regulations for a “non-
professional” use. Our ladders and stools are certified according to EN 131 and EN 14183 European 
Standards.

FR  Nous offrons une large gamme d’échelles et tabourets conçus pour garantir une sécurité maximale 
dans les travaux ménagers et les travaux de bricolage. Tous sont conformes à la législation en vigueur 
et aux réglementations correspondantes pour une utilisation “non professionnelle”. Nos échelles et 
tabourets sont certifiés selon les Normes Européennes des séries EN 131 et EN 14183.

PT  Oferecemos uma ampla gama de escadas, escadotes e tamboretes projetados para garantir a 
máxima segurança em tarefas domésticas e de bricolage, e todos cumprem a legislação vigente e 
os regulamentos correspondentes para um uso “não profissional”. Nossas escadas e tamboretes são 
certificados de acordo com as Normas Européias das séries EN 131 e EN 14183.

EN 14183

Uso no profesional
Non-professional use
Usage non professionnel
Uso não profissional EN 131 EN 131-6EN 131-4
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P44   SERIE 300N
ESCALERA DE TIJERA
STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU
ESCADOTE

P46   SERIE PAINT
ESCALERA DE TIJERA DOBLE ACCESO
DOUBLE ACCESS STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU DOUBLE ACCÈS
ESCADAOTE DUPLO ACESSO

P42  SERIE BRICO 4
ESCALERA ARTICULADA MULTIPOSICIONES
MULTI-PURPOSE ARTICULATED LADDER
ÉCHELLE ARTICULÉE MULTI-POSITIONS
ESCADA ARTICULADA MULTIPOSIÇÕES

P40   SERIE BRICO 4
ESCALERA MULTIFUNCIÓN TELESCÓPICA
MULTI-PURPOSE TELESCOPIC LADDER
ÉCHELLE MULTIFONCTIONS TÉLESCOPIQUE
ESCADA TELESCÓPICA MULTIFUNÇÕES

P38   SERIE SIXTEL
ESCALERA TELESCÓPICA DE APOYO
LEANING TELESCOPIC LADDER
ÉCHELLE TÉLESCOPIQUE D’APPUI
ESCADA TELESCÓPICA DE APOIO

P49   SERIE HOME
TABURETE DE ALUMINIO
ALUMINIUM STOOL
MARCHEPIED EN ALUMINIUM
TAMBORETE DE ALUMÍNIO

P52   SERIE LIGHT
ESCALERILLA DE ACERO
STEEL STOOL
MARCHEPIED EN ACIER
ESCADOTE DE AÇO

P53   SERIE MINI
TABURETE DE ACERO
STEEL STOOL
MARCHEPIED EN ACIER
TAMBORETE DE AÇO

P50   SERIE ULTRALIGHT
ESCALERILLA DE ALUMINIO
ALUMINIUM STOOL
MARCHEPIED EN ALUMINIUM
ESCADOTE DE ALUMÍNIO

37
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1 1

Base estabilizadora con conteras de PVC antideslizantes
Stabilizer base with anti-slip PVC end caps
Base stabilisatrice avec patins en PVC antidérapants
Base estabilizadora com pés de PVC antiderrapantes

2

Sistema de bloqueo automático
Automatic locking system
Système de verrouillage automatique
Sistema de bloqueio automático

4

Muy compacta para almacenar y transportar
Very compact to store and transport
Très compact pour stocker et transporter
Muito compacta para armazenar e transportar

Ref. 3932

2

ES  Construida con perfiles de aluminio anodizado. Peldaños de 40 mm de 
huella con relieves antideslizantes. Distancia  entre peldaños de 300 
mm. Base estabilizadora con conteras de PVC antideslizantes. Sistema 
de bloqueo automático, la escalera se retrae gradualmente después del 
bloqueo. Puede utilizarse en alturas de trabajo variables. Diseñada para 
soportar 150 kg de acuerdo a la Norma EN 131-6.

EN  Constructed with anodized  aluminum profiles. Rungs of 40 mm footprint 
with anti-slip reliefs. Distance between rungs of 300 mm. Stabilizer 
base with anti-slip PVC end caps. Automatic locking system, the ladder 
retracts gradually after unlocking. It can be used at variable working 
heights. Designed to support 150 kg according to Standard EN 131-6.  

 FR  Construite avec des profils en aluminium anodisé. Échelons de 40 mm 
d’empreinte avec reliefs antidérapants. Distance entre les échelons de 
300 mm. Base stabilisatrice avec patins en PVC antidérapants. Système 
de verrouillage automatique, l’échelle se rétracte progressivement au 
moment du déverrovillage. Il peut être utilisé à des hauteurs de travail 
variables. Conçues pour supporter 150 kg selon la Norme EN 131-6. 

PT  Construída com perfis de alumínio anodizado. Degraus de 40 mm de 
pegada com relevos antiderrapantes. Distância  entre degraus de 300 
mm. Base estabilizadora com pés de PVC antiderrapantes. Sistema de 
bloqueio automático, la escada se retrai gradualmente no momento do 
desbloqueio. Pode ser usada em alturas de trabalho variáveis. Projetado 
para suportar 150 kg de acordo com a Norma EN 131-6. 

 

ESCALERA TELESCÓPICA DE APOYO
LEANING TELESCOPIC LADDER
ÉCHELLE TÉLESCOPIQUE D’APPUI
ESCADA TELESCÓPICA DE APOIO

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  

75o

kg

3929 9 0,87 2,90 3,80 - 8,00
3932 * 10 0,90 3,20 4,10 0,77 10,50
3938 * 12 0,96 3,80 4,70 0,87 13,00
3941 * 13 0,99 4,10 5,00 0,87 14,00

EN 131-6

5

3

Peldaños de aluminio de 40 mm 
40 mm rungs in aluminium
Échelons en aluminium de 40 mm
Degraus de alumínio de 40 mm

3 4

40 mm

MAX kg

150

 SERIE  SIX TEL

REF*
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8 cm

5

Uso no profesional
Non-professional use
Usage non professionnel
Uso não profissional

5
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ES  Construida con perfiles de aluminio y peldaños engastados con relieves 
antideslizantes. Distancia entre peldaños de 280 mm. Tapafinales de 
PVC antideslizantes. Bisagras de acero con sistema de bloqueo. Sistema 
telescópico de posicionamiento de aluminio de fundición. Muy versátil, 
permite trabajar en posición de apoyo, de tijera y desnivel. Diseñada 
para soportar 150 Kg según Norma EN 131-4.

EN  Construted with aluminium profiles and rungs set with anti-slip reliefs. 
Distance between rungs of 280 mm. PVC anti-slip end caps. Steel 
hinges with locking system. Telescopic positioning system made of cast 
aluminum. Highly versatile, it allows working in a leaning, A-frame, and 
uneven position. Designed to support 150 Kg according to Standard EN 
131-4. 

 FR  Construit avec des profils en aluminium et des échelons sertis avec des 
reliefs antidérapants. Distance entre échelons de 280 mm. Patins en PVC 
antidérapantes. Charnières en acier avec système de blocage. Système 
télescopique de positionnement d’aluminium coulé. Très polyvalente, 
elle permet de travailler en position d’appui, en ciseaux et en dénivelé. 
Conçu pour supporter 150 kg selon la Norme EN 131-4. 

PT  Construída com perfis de alumínio e degraus com relevos 
antiderrapantes. Distância entre degraus de 280 mm. Pés de PVC 
antiderrapantes. Dobradiças de aço com sistema de bloqueio. Sistema 
telescópico de posicionamento de alumínio fundido. Altamente versátil, 
permite trabalhar em posição de apoio, em formato de tesoura e em 
desnível. Projetada para suportar 150 kg conforme a Norma EN 131-4.

 

ESCALERA MULTIFUNCIÓN TELESCÓPICA
MULTI-PURPOSE TELESCOPIC LADDER
ÉCHELLE MULTIFONCTIONS TÉLESCOPIQUE
ESCADA TELESCÓPICA MULTIFUNÇÕES

EN 131-4

5 MAX kg

150

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  

75o 70o

kg

3013 3+3 0,93 2,30 3,30 0,51 / 1,01 2,45 0,20 0,47 - 8,10
3014 4+4 1,21 3,40 4,30 0,85 / 1,35 3,30 0,20 0,53 0,80 10,10
3015 5+5 1,49 4,50 5,40 1,85 / 2,35 3,56 0,20 0,59 0,80 12,10

1 2 1

Bisagra de acero con sistema de bloqueo
Steel hinge with blocking system
Charnière en acier avec système de blocage
Dobradiça de aço con sistema de bloqueio

2

 Sistema de posicionamiento de fundición de aluminio
Cast aluminium positioning system
Systéme de positionnement en aluminium moulé
Sistema de posicionamento de fundição alumínio 

 SERIE BRICO 4 

Ref. 3014
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5

Ref. 3014
5

Conteras con relieves antideslizantes
End cap with anti-slip reliefs
Patin avec reliefs antidérapants
Pé com relevos antiderrapantes

6

Base estabilizadora para uso como escalera de apoyo
Stabilizer base to be used as a leaning ladder
Base stabilisatrice pour utilisation comme échelle de suport
Base estabilizadora para uso como escada de apoio

6

3

Escalera que permite trabajar en desnivel 
Ladder that allows working on uneven surfaces
Échelle qui permet de travailler sur des surfaces en dénivelé
Escada que permite trabalhar em superfícies desniveladas

3

4

Uso no profesional
Non-professional use
Usage non professionnel
Uso não profissional

4
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1

4

Escalera en posición de plegado 
Ladder in folded position
Échelle pliée
Escada em posição dobrada

Ref. 313

ES  Construida con perfiles de aluminio y peldaños engastados con 
superficie antideslizante. Distancia entre peldaños de 280 mm. 2 bases 
estabilizadoras con conteras de PVC antideslizantes. Muy versátil gracias 
a su sistema de anclaje que permite su utilización en varias posiciones 
de uso; apoyo, tijera doble acceso y plataforma de trabajo. Diseñada 
para soportar 150 kg según Norma EN 131-4.

EN  Constructed with aluminum profiles and rungs set with anti-slip surface. 
Distance between rungs of 280 mm. 2 stabilizer bases with non-slip PVC 
end caps. Very versatile thanks to its anchoring system that allows its 
use in various positions of use; simple, double access stepladder and 
working platform. Designed to support 150 kg according to Standard EN 
131-4.

 FR  Construite avec des profilés en aluminium et échelons sertis avec 
surface antidérapante. Distance entre échelons de 280 mm. 2 barres de 
stabilité avec patins en PVC antidérapants. Très polyvalente grâce à son 
système de fixation qui permet son utilisation en différentes positions 
d’utilisation; appui, double accès et plate-forme de travail. Conçue pour 
supporter 150 kg selon la Norme EN 131-4.

PT  Construída com perfis de alumínio e degraus com superfície 
antiderrapante. Distância entre degraus de 280 mm. 2 bases 
estabilizadoras com pés de PVC antiderrapantes. Muito versátil graças 
ao seu sistema de ancoragem que permite seu uso em várias posições 
de uso; apoio, duplo acesso e plataforma de trabalho. Projetada para 
suportar 150 kg conforme a Norma EN 131-4.

 

ESCALERA ARTICULADA MULTIPOSICIONES
MULTI-PURPOSE ARTICULATED LADDER
ÉCHELLE ARTICULÉE MULTI-POSITIONS
ESCADA ARTICULADA MULTIPOSIÇÕES

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  

75o 70o

kg

313 3x4 0,97 3,35 4,35 1,10 2,71 2,95 0,12 0,69 0,34 15,00

EN 131-4

5

3

MAX kg

150

3

Conteras con relieves antideslizantes
End cap with anti-slip reliefs
Patin avec reliefs antidérapants
Pé com relevos antiderrapantes

1

Bisagra de acero con sistema de bloqueo
Steel hinge with blocking system
Charnière en acier avec système de blocage
Dobradiça de aço con sistema de bloqueio

2

Base estabilizadora
Stabilizer base
Base stabilisatrice
Base estabilizadora

2 4

 SERIE BRICO 4 

25 cm
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8

143x30

 cm

8

Plataforma de acero galvanizado
Galvanised steel platform
Plate-forme en acier galvanisé
Plataforma de aço galvanizado

5

Escalera en posición de apoyo-pared 
Ladder in wall-supported position
Échelle en position d’appui au mur
Escada em posição apoiada na parede

5

6

6

Escalera en posición de apoyo 
Ladder in support position
Échelle en position d’appui
Escada em posição de apoio

9

Escalera en posición plataforma de trabajo
Ladder in working platform position
Échelle en position de plate-forme de travail
Escada em posição de plataforma de trabalho

9

7

Uso no profesional
Non-professional use
Usage non professionnel
Uso não profissional

7

MAX 
120 kg
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ES  Escalones de aluminio de 80 mm de huella con relieves antideslizantes. 
Bisagras de PP y perfiles de aluminio de 40x20 y 33x20 mm o 50x20 y 
40x20 mm, según referencia. Plataforma de PP con sistema de bloqueo 
exclusivo. Bielas de acero galvanizado.

EN  Aluminium steps with anti-slipping reliefs of 80 mm footprint. PP hinges 
and 40x20 & 33x20 mm or 50x20 & 40x20 mm aluminium profiles, 
depending on the reference. PP Platform with exclusive locking system. 
Cranks made of galvanised steel.

 FR  Marches en aluminium de 80 mm de large avec reliefs antidérapants. 
Charnières en PP et profils en aluminium de 40x20 et 33x20 mm ou 
50x20 y 40x20 mm, selon référence. Plate-forme en PP avec système de 
blocage exclusif. Bielles en acier galvaniseé.

PT  Degraus de alumínio de 80 mm de pegada com relevos antiderrapantes. 
Dobradiças PP e perfis de alumínio 40x20 e 33x20 mm ou 50x20 e 40x20 
mm, dependendo da referência. Plataforma PP com sistema de bloqueio 
exclusivo. Bielas de aço galvanizado.  

 SERIE 300N 

ESCALERA DE TIJERA
STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU
ESCADOTE

REF

Escalones
Steps

Marches
Degraus  kg

302N, 302B * 2 1,03 0,37 0,46 2,37 0,38 2,40
303N, 303B * 3 1,26 0,58 0,59 2,58 0,40 2,80
304N, 304B * 4 1,49 0,79 0,72 2,79 0,43 3,20
305N, 305B * 5 1,72 1,01 0,85 3,01 0,45 3,80
306N, 306B * 6 1,95 1,23 0,99 3,23 0,48 4,40
307N, 307B * 7 2,18 1,44 1,13 3,44 0,50 5,50
308N, 308B * 8 2,41 1,66 1,27 3,66 0,52 6,00

1

Ref. 304N

60 cm

EN 131

5 MAX kg

150

2

ALU 80 mm

3

Bielas de acero galvanizado
Cranks made of galvanised steel
Bielles en acier galvaniseé
Bielas de aço galvanizado

3

1

Bisagras de PP 
PP hinges
Charnières en PP
Dobradiças PP

2

Escalones de aluminio de 80 mm
80 mm steps in aluminium
Marches en aluminium de 80 mm
Degraus de alumínio de 80 mm

4

Bandeja para herramientas 
Tooltray 
Porte-outils
Porta ferramentas

4

REF*
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6

6

Plataforma de PP con sistema de bloqueo exclusivo
PP Platform with exclusive locking system
Plate-forme en PP avec système de blocage exclusif
Plataforma PP com sistema de bloqueio exclusivo

5

Uso no profesional
Non-professional use
Usage non professionnel
Uso não profissional

TESTED
260 KG

5

7

Tapafinal con relieves antideslizantes
End cap with anti-slip reliefs
Patin avec reliefs antidérapants
Pé com relevos antiderrapantes

7
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42

1

Cinta de seguridad de nylon 
Nylon security belt   
Sangle de sécurité de nylon
Fita de segurança de nylon

2

Escalones de aluminio de 80 mm 
80 mm steps in aluminium  
Marches en aluminium de 80 mm
Degraus de alumínio de 80 mm

4

Tirante de refuerzo de aluminio 
Aluminium reinforcement strap
Tirant de renfort en aluminium
Correia reforço de alumínio

3

Bisagras estampadas de acero 
Stamped steel hinges  
Charnières estampées en acier
Dobradiças de aço estampadas

3

1

ES  Cinta de seguridad antiapertura de nylon. Tirante de refuerzo de 
aluminio. Bisagras estampadas de acero y perfiles de aluminio de 
50x20 mm. Escalones de aluminio de 80 mm de huella con relieves 
antideslizantes.  

EN  Nylon made anti-opening security belt. Aluminium reinforcement 
strap. Steel stamped hinges and 50x20 mm aluminium profiles. 80 mm 
aluminium steps with anti-slipping reliefs.    

 FR  Sangle de sécurité anti-écartementen en nylon. Tirant de renfort en 
aluminium. Charnières estampées en acier et profils en aluminium 
de 50x20 mm. Marches en aluminium de 80 mm de large avec reliefs 
antidérapants.

PT  Fita de segurança de nylon antiabertura. Correia reforço de alumínio. 
Dobradiças de aço e perfis de alumínio de 50x20 mm. Degraus de 
alumínio de 80 mm com relevos anti-derrapantes. 

 SERIE PAINT 

ESCALERA DE TIJERA DOBLE ACCESO
DOUBLE ACCESS STEPLADDER
ESCABEAU DOUBLE ACCÈS
ESCADOTE DUPLO ACESSO

ALU 80 mm

REF

Escalones
Steps

Marches
Degraus  kg

362 2 0,40 0,35 0,39 2,16 0,40 2,00
363 3 0,63 0,60 0,59 2,41 0,43 3,00
364 4 0,86 0,81 0,75 2,62 0,45 4,00
365 5 1,09 1,02 0,89 2,83 0,48 4,80
366 6 1,32 1,23 1,05 3,04 0,50 5,80
367 7 1,55 1,44 1,20 3,25 0,52 6,80

5

Escalera en posición plegada
Stepladder in folded position 
Escabeau en position pliée
Escada na posição dobrada

5

Ref. 365

5 MAX kg

150

EN 131

17 cm



EN 131

Para llegar a lo más alto
To reach the highest
Pour atteindre le plus haut
Para alcançar o mais alto

Uso no profesional
Non-professional use
Usage non professionnel
Uso não profissional



Uso no profesional
Non-professional use
Usage non professionnel
Uso não profissional EN 14183

Para llegar a lo más alto
To reach the highest
Pour atteindre le plus haut
Para alcançar o mais alto
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1

Peldaños de aluminio de 80 mm 
80 mm steps in aluminium  
Marches en aluminium de 80 mm
Degraus de alumínio de 80 mm

2

Aspa de refuerzo 
Reinforcement piece  
Pièce de renfort
Aspa de reforço

3

Sistema de seguridad antiapertura 
Anti-opening security system  
Système de sécurité anti-écartement
Sistema de segurança antiabertura

4

Plataforma de acero
Steel platform
Plate-forme en acier
Plataforma de aço

3 4

TESTED
260 KG

1

ALU 80 mm

Ref. 173

ES   Peldaños de aluminio de 80 mm de huella con relieves antideslizantes. 
Tramo de soporte con aspa de refuerzo. Plataforma de acero lacado 
de 33x22 cm con relieves antideslizantes y sistema de seguridad 
antiapertura de aluminio.

EN  80 mm wide aluminium steps with anti-slipping reliefs. 33x22 cm 
Support section with reinforcement piece. Steel lacquered platform with 
anti-slipping reliefs and anti-opening aluminium security system.  

 FR  Marches en aluminium de 80 mm de large avec reliefs antidérapants. 
Section de soutien avec pièce de renfort. Plate-forme en acier laqué 
de 33x22 cm avec reliefs antidérapants et système de sécurité anti-
écartement.

PT  Degraus largos de alumínio de 80 mm de pegada com relevos 
antiderrapantes. Seção de suporte com aspa de reforço. Plataforma 
de aço lacada 33x22 cm com relevos antiderrapantes e sistema de 
segurança de alumínio antiabertura.

 SERIE HOME 

TABURETE DE ALUMINIO
ALUMINIUM STOOL
MARCHEPIED EN ALUMINIUM
TAMBORETE DE ALUMÍNIO

REF

Peldaños
Steps

Marches
Degraus  kg

172 2 0,60 0,44 0,40 2,44 0,38 2,00
173 3 0,82 0,66 0,51 2,66 0,40 2,40

EN 14183

5

2

MAX kg

150
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Ref. 123

1

Contera de PE con relieves antideslizantes
PE end cap with anti-slip reliefs 
Patin en PE avec reliefs antidérapants
Pé de PE com relevos antiderrapantes

2

Sistema antiapertura
Anti-opening system
Système anti-ouverture
Sistema antiabertura

3

Plataforma de aluminio con relieves antideslizantes
Aluminium platform with anti-slipping reliefs
Plate-forme de aluminium avec reliefs antidérapants
Plataforma de alumínio com relevos antiderrapantes

4

Peldaño en aluminio con relieves antideslizantes
Aluminium steps with anti-slipping reliefs
Marches en aluminium avec reliefs antidérapants
Degraus en alumínio com relevos antiderrapantes

2

3

TESTED
260 KG

4

1

ES  Plataforma de 30x23 cm y peldaños de 13 cm de huella en aluminio con 
relieves antideslizantes. Sistema de seguridad antiapertura. Contera de 
PE con relieves antideslizantes.

EN  Aluminium platform of 30x23 cm and aluminium steps of 13 cm footprint 
with anti-slipping reliefs. Anti-opening security system. PE end cap with 
anti-slip reliefs. 

 FR  Plate-forme de 30x23 cm et marches de 13 cm de large en aluminium 
avec reliefs antidérapants. Système de sécurité anti-écartement. Patin en 
PE avec reliefs antidérapants.

PT  Plataforma de 30x23 cm e degraus de 13 cm de pegada en alumínio com 
relevos antiderrapantes. Sistema de segurança antiabertura. Pé de PE 
com relevos antiderrapantes.

 SERIE ULTRALIGHT 

ESCALERILLA DE ALUMINIO
ALUMINIUM STOOL
MARCHEPIED EN ALUMINIUM
ESCADOTE DE ALUMÍNIO

REF

Peldaños
Steps

Marches
Degraus  kg

122 2 0,89 0,47 0,54 2,47 0,47 2,60
123 3 1,14 0,70 0,71 2,71 0,47 3,60

EN 14183

5 MAX kg

150

ALU 13 cm30x23 

cm
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6

Tirante de acero
Steel straps  
Traveseres en acier
Tirantes de aço

7

Aspa de refuerzo de acero 
Reinforcement piece made of steel  
Pièce de renfort en acier
Aspa de reforço de aço

8

Barandilla seguridad
Safety railing
Rampe de sécurité
Corrimão de segurança

7

8

6

5

Escalerilla en posición plegada 
Stool in folded position  
Marchepied en position pliée
Escadote na posição dobrada

5

Ref. 122

47 cm 3 cm
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2

Contera de PE con relieves antideslizantes
PE end cap with anti-slip reliefs 
Patin en PE avec reliefs antidérapants 
Pé de PE com relevos antiderrapantes

1

Sistema antiapertura
Anti-opening system
Système anti-ouverture
Sistema antiabertura

3

Plataforma de acero con alfombrilla antideslizante
Steel platform with anti-slipping pad
Plate-forme en acier avec tapis antidérapant
Plataforma de aço com tapete antiderrapante

3

1

ES  Conteras de PE con relieves antideslizantes. Sistema de seguridad 
antiapertura. Plataforma de acero con alfombrilla antideslizante, 30x20 
cm.

EN  PE end caps with anti-slipping reliefs. Anti-opening security system. 
30x20 cm steel platform with anti-slipping pad.  

 FR  Patins en PE avec reliefs antidérapants. Système de sécurité anti-
ouverture. Plate-forme en acier avec tapis antidérapant, 30x20 cm.

PT  Pés de PE com relevos antiderrapantes. Sistema antiabertura. Plataforma 
de aço com tapete antiderrapante, 30x20 cm.

 SERIE LIGHT

ESCALERILLA DE ACERO
STEEL STOOL
MARCHEPIED EN ACIER
ESCADOTE DE AÇO

REF

Peldaños
Steps

Marches
Degraus  kg

112 2 0,90 0,47 0,55 2,47 0,47 4,30
113 3 1,15 0,70 0,71 2,70 0,47 5,80
114 4 1,39 0,93 0,89 2,95 0,47 7,80

4

Escalerilla en posición plegada 
Steel stool in folded position  
Marchepied en position pliée
Escadote na posição dobrada

4

Ref. 113

EN 14183

5

TESTED
260 KG

MAX kg

150

2

3,8 cm
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2

Asidero de PE 
 PE handle   
Anse en PE
Apoio de PE

1

Contera de PE
PE end cap 
Patin en PE
Pé de PE

3

Plataforma de acero con alfombrilla antideslizante 
Steel platform with anti-slipping pad  
Plate-forme en acier avec tapis antidérapant
Plataforma de aço com tapete antiderrapante

4

Sistema de seguridad antiapertura
Anti-opening security system   
Système de sécurité anti-ouverture
Sistema antiabertura

1

3

TESTED
260 KG

2

4

ES  Asidero de PE para el transporte. Conteras de PE con relieves 
antideslizantes. Sistema de seguridad antiapertura. Plataforma de acero 
con alfombrilla antideslizante, 30x20 cm.

EN  PE handle for transport. PE end caps with anti-slipping reliefs. Anti-
opening security system. 30x20 cm steel platform with anti-slipping pad. 

 FR  Anse en PE pour le transport. Patin en PE avec reliefs antidérapants. 
Système de sécurité anti-ouverture. Plate-forme en acier avec tapis 
antidérapant, 30x20 cm.

PT  Apoio de PE para transporte. Pés de PE com relevos antiderrapantes. 
Sistema de segurança antiabertura. Plataforma de aço com tapete 
antiderrapante, 30x20 cm.

 SERIE MINI 

TABURETE DE ACERO
STEEL STOOL
MARCHEPIED EN ACIER
TAMBORETE DE AÇO

REF

Peldaños
Steps

Marches
Degraus  kg

132 2 0,55 0,44 0,51 2,44 0,48 3,50

5

Taburete en posición plegado 
Stool in folded position  
Marchepied en position pliée
Tamborete na posição dobrado

Ref. 132

EN 14183

5

3,2 cm

5

MAX kg

150



ANDAMIOS Y TORRES MÓVILES
SCAFFOLDS
ÉCHAFAUDAGES ET TOURS MOBILES
ANDAMAIS E TORRES MÓVEIS

ES  Nuestros andamios y torres móviles de aluminio están certificados conforme a las Normas 
Europeas de aplicación. Concretamente, la Norma Europea EN 1004-1:2020 aplica a torres móviles 
de acceso y de trabajo utilizadas como equipo de trabajo temporal con una altura de hasta 12 
m para uso en interiores y hasta 8 m en exteriores. A su vez, la Norma Europea EN 1004-2:2021 
proporciona reglas y directrices para la preparación de los manuales de instrucciones de las 
torres móviles conformes con la Norma EN 1004-1.

EN  Our aluminium scaffolds are certified according to the European Standards of application. 
Specifically, the European Standard EN 1004-1:2021 is applicable to mobile access and working 
towers with a height up to 12 m (for indoor use) and up to 8 m (for exterior). Likewise, EN 1004-
2:2021 European Regulation issues rules and guidelines for elaborating instructions manuals for 
mobile towers according to the European Standard EN 1004-1. 

FR  Nos échafaudages roulants d’aluminium sont certifiés selon des Normes Européennes 
d’application. Plus précisément, la Norme Européenne EN 1004-1:2020 est applicable aux 
échafaudages roulants avec une hauteur jusqu’à 12 m (pour usage intérieur) et jusqu’à 8 m 
(extérieur). À son tour, la Norme Européenne EN 1004-2:2021 donne des règles et des directives 
pour la préparation de manuels d’instructions pour les échafaudages roulants conformément à 
la Norme EN 1004-1.

PT  Nossos andaimes e torres móveis de alumínio são certificadas de acordo Normas Europeias de 
aplicação. Especificamente, a Norma Europeia EN 1004-1:2020 é aplicável a torres móveis com 
uma altura de 12 m (para uso interior) e de 8 m (exteriores). Por sua vez, a Norma Europeia EN 
1004-2:2021 fornece regras e diretrizes para a preparação de manuais de instruções para torres 
móveis de acordo com a Norma EN 1004-1.

Para llegar a lo más alto
To reach the highest
Pour atteindre le plus haut
Para alcançar o mais alto

Uso no profesional
Non-professional use
Usage non professionnel
Uso não profissional

Uso profesional
Professional use
Usage professionnel
Uso profissional EN 1004

Class 3
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P62   SERIE 3N1
ESCALERA-ANDAMIO MULTIUSOS
MULTI-PURPOSE LADDER-SCAFFOLDING
ÉCHAFAUDAGE-ÉCHELLE MULTIFONCTIONS
ESCADA-ANDAIME MULTIUSOS

P60   SERIE FAST 5
ANDAMIO-ESCALERA PLEGABLE MULTIUSOS
MULTI-PURPOSE FOLDING LADDER-SCAFFOLDING
ÉCHAFAUDAGE PLIANT + 2 ÉCHELLES MULTIFONCTIONS
ANDAIME-ESCADA DOBRÁVEL MULTIUSOS

P56   SERIE FAST ALTO
TORRE MÓVIL
SCAFFOLD
ÉCHAFAUDAGE
ANDAIME

55
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2

Ruedas de ø125 mm
ø125 mm wheels
Roues de ø125 mm
Rodas de ø125 mm

3

Enganches de seguridad en aluminio fundido
Safety hooks made of cast aluminum
Crochets de sécurité en aluminium moulé
Ganchos de segurança em alumínio fundido

ES  Construida con tubos de aluminio de 60x24 mm y peldaños engastados 
con relieves antideslizantes. Montantes laterales con sistema de 
posicionamiento muy rápido. Plataforma de aluminio y tablero fenólico 
de 141x68 cm. Base de 165x82 cm. Ruedas de ø125 mm. Diseñado para 
soportar 200 kg/m2. 

EN  Constructed with 60x24 mm aluminum tubes and rungs set with anti-
slip reliefs. Side profiles with very fast positioning system. Aluminum 
platform and phenolic board of 141x68 cm. Base of 165x82 cm. Wheels of 
ø125 mm. Designed to stand 200 kg/m2.

 FR   Construit avec des montants en aluminium de 60x24 mm et des 
échelons antidérapants striés, sertis. Montants latéraux avec un système 
de positionnement très rapide. Plate-forme en aluminium et plancher 
phénolique de 141x68 cm. Base de 165x82 cm. Roues de ø125 mm. Conçu 
pour supporter 200 kg/m2.

PT  Construído com tubos de alumínio de 60x24 mm e degraus engastados 
com relevos antiderrapantes. Perfis laterais com sistema de 
posicionamento muito rápido. Plataforma de alumínio e placa fenólica 
de 141x68 cm. Base de 165x82 cm. Rodas de ø125 mm. Projetado para 
suportar 200 kg/m2.

TORRE MÓVIL
SCAFFOLD
ÉCHAFAUDAGE
ANDAIME

1

Montantes laterales con sistema FAST de posicionamiento
Side profiles with FAST positioning system
Montants latéraux avec système FAST de positionnement
Perfis laterais com sistema de posicionamento FAST

1 2

5

Ref. 257

MAX kg

150

EN 1004
Class 3

 SERIE FAST ALTO

REF

Módulos
Modules
Modules
Modulos

Alzas
Rises

Hausses
Alças  kg

256 A 1 2,05 1,00 3,00 1,55 0,75 27,00
257 A+B 2 4,10 2,80 4,80 1,55 0,75 62,00
258 A+B+C 3 6,20 4,90 6,90 1,55 0,75 86,00
259 B 1 - - - - - 35,00
260 C 1 - - - - - 24,00
266 P 1 2,05 1,00 3,00 1,55 0,75 31,00
267 P+B 2 4,10 2,80 4,80 1,55 0,75 66,00
268 P+B+C 3 6,20 4,90 6,90 1,55 0,75 90,00

MONTAJE RÁPIDO
FAST ASSEMBLY
MONTAGE RAPIDE
MONTAGEM RÁPIDA 

3
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6

Permite trabajos en desnivel (Módulo A) 
It allows working on uneven surfaces (Module A)
Permet des travaux en pente ( Module A)
Permite trabalhar em desnível (Módulo A)

6

4

Plataforma de trabajo de tablero fenólico antideslizante con trampilla
Work platform with phenolic non-slipping board with hatch
Plate-forme de travail avec plateau phénolique anti-dérapant avec trappe
Plataforma de trabalho de placa fenólica antiderrapante com alçapão

4

5

 Zócalo plegable de una única pieza 
One piece folding pedestal
Plinthe pliante une seule pièce
Rodapé dobrável de uma peça

5

Ref. 256

A

Ref. 266

P

Ref. 259

B

Ref. 260

C
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7

Niveladores regulables horizontal y verticalmente
Horizontally and vertically adjustable levelers
Niveleurs réglables horizontalement et verticalement
Niveladores horizontal e verticalmente ajustáveis

7

Opcional
En option
Optional
Opcional

20 cm

8

Bisagra en fundición de aluminio (Módulo P) 
Hinge in cast aluminum (Module P)
Charnière en aluminium coulé (Module P)
Dobradiça em alumínio fundido (Módulo P)

8

Ref. 266
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Ref. 268

9

Conector de acero recubierto de poliéster
Polyester-coated steel connector
Connecteur en acier revêtu de polyester
Conector de aço revestido de poliéste

9

10

Sistema patentado de seguridad
Patented security system
Système de sécurité breveté 
Sistema patenteado de segurança

10
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ES  Construido con tubos de aluminio de 60x24 mm y peldaños engastados 
con relieves antideslizantes. Articulaciones automáticas de fundición de 
aluminio. Montantes laterales con rápido sistema de posicionamiento. 
Plataforma de aluminio y tablero fenólico de 143x51 cm. Montaje muy 
rápido: 4’, la segunda vez. Diseñado para soportar 150 kg.

EN  Constructed with 60x24 mm aluminum tubes and rungs set with anti-slip 
reliefs. Automatic articulations made of cast aluminum. Side profiles 
equiped with quick positioning system. Aluminum platform and phenolic 
board of 143x51 cm. Very fast assembly: 4 ‘, the second time. Designed to 
support 150 kg. 

 FR   Construit avec des montants en aluminium de 60x24 mm et des 
échelons antidérapants striés, sertis. Articulations automatiques 
en aluminium coulé. Montants latéraux avec un système rapide de 
positionnement. Plate-forme en aluminium et plancher phénolique 
de 143x51 cm. Montage très rapide: 4’, la deuxième fois. Conçu pour 
supporter 150 kg. 

PT  Construído com tubos de alumínio de 60x24 mm e degraus engastados 
com superfície antiderrapante. Juntas automáticas em alumínio de 
fundição. Perfis laterais com sistema de posicionamento rápido. 
Plataforma de alumínio e placa fenólica de 143x51 cm. Montagem muito 
rápida: 4 ‘, a segunda vez. Projetado para suportar 150 kg.

 

ANDAMIO-ESCALERA PLEGABLE MULTIUSOS
MULTI-PURPOSE FOLDING LADDER-SCAFFOLDING
ÉCHAFAUDAGE PLIANT + 2 ÉCHELLES MULTIFONCTIONS
ANDAIME-ESCADA DOBRÁVEL MULTIUSOS

4

Plataforma de trabajo de tablero fenólico antideslizante con trampilla
Work platform of phenolic non-slip board with hatch
Plate-forme de travail avec plateau phénolique anti-dérapant avec trappe
Plataforma de trabalho de placa fenólica antiderrapante com alçapão

3

Montantes laterales con sistema FAST de posicionamiento 
Lateral profiles with FAST positioning system
Montants latéraux avec système FAST de positionnement
Perfis laterais com sistema de posicionamento FAST

REF

Alzas
Rises

Hausses
Alças  

75o 72o

kg

255 1 3,10 3,78 1,56 0,58 1,78 0,60 2,80 3,80 0,93 2,53 1,10 34,50

3 4

61x46

 cm

1

Ruedas de ø150 mm con sistema patentado de elevación
ø150 mm wheels with patented elevation system
Roues de ø150 mm avec système d’élévation breveté 
Rodas ø150 mm com sistema de elevação patenteado

2

Articulaciones automáticas de fundición de aluminio
Automatic articulations made of cast aluminium
Articulations automatiques en aluminium coulé
Articulação automática de fundiçao de alumínio

21

MONTAJE RÁPIDO
FAST ASSEMBLY
MONTAGE RAPIDE
MONTAGEM RÁPIDA 

Ref. 255

EN 131

5 MAX kg

150

 SERIE FAST 5
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8

Base estabilizadora con doble posicionamiento para mayor acercamiento a pared 
Stabilizer base with double positioning for closer approach to the wall
Barre stabilisatrice avec double positionnement pour une meilleure approche au mûr
Base estabilizadora com posicionamento duplo para maior aproximação à parede

8

5

Escaleras simples
Single ladders
Échelles simples
Escadas simples

6

Escaleras de tijera
Stepladders
Escabeaux
Escadotes

5

6

7

Sistema exclusivo de articulación hacia el exterior que permite no desmontar la parte baja del andamio 
Exclusive articulation system towards the exterior that allows not to disassemble the lower part of the scaffold
Système exclusif d’articulation vers l’extérieur pour ne pas avoir à démonter la partie inférieure de l’échafaudage
Sistema exclusivo de articulação para o exterior que permite não desmontar a parte inferior do andaime

7



www.altipesa.com62

1

4

ES  Construida con tubos de aluminio y peldaños engastados con relieves 
antideslizantes. Distancia entre peldaños de 280 mm. Tapafinales de 
SBS antideslizantes. Provista de 2 soportes y bloqueo de seguridad de 
aluminio, y tensores de seguridad ajustables. Sistema de deslizamiento 
de aluminio enclavado en los largueros. Bases estabilizadoras. 
Plataforma de 1,18x0,33 m. Diseñada para soportar 150 kg.

EN  Constructed with aluminum tubes and rungs set with anti-slip reliefs. 
Distance between rungs of 280 mm. Anti-slip SBS end caps. Supplied 
with 2 supports and aluminum safety lock, and adjustable safety 
tensioners. Aluminum sliding system located in the stringers. Stabilizer 
bases. Platform of 1,18x0,33 m. Designed to support 150 kg.

 FR   Construit avec des tubes en aluminium et échelons sertis avec 
reliefs antidérapants. Distance entre échelons de 280 mm. Patins en 
SBS antidérapants. Pourvu de 2 supports et blocage de sécurité en 
aluminium, et sangles de sécurité réglables. Système de glissage en 
aluminium placé dans les montants. Barres stabilisatrices. Plate-forme 
de 1,18x0,33 m. Conçu pour supporter 150 kg.

PT  Construída com tubos de alumínio e degraus com relevos 
antiderrapantes. Distância entre degraus de 280 mm. Pés de SBS 
antiderrapantes. Fornecido com 2 suportes e trava de segurança de 
alumínio e tensores de segurança ajustáveis. Sistema deslizante de 
alumínio localizado nas longarinas. Bases estabilizadoras. Plataforma de 
1,18x0,33 m. Projetada para suportar 150 kg.

 

ESCALERA-ANDAMIO MULTIUSOS
MULTI-PURPOSE LADDER-SCAFFOLDING
ÉCHAFAUDAGE-ÉCHELLE MULTIFONCTIONS
ESCADA-ANDAIME MULTIUSOS

2

Cinta de seguridad de nylon 
Nylon security belt  
Sangle de sécurité de nylon
Fita de segurança de nylon

1

Travesaño de seguridad de aluminio
Safety aluminium crossbar
Barreau de sécurité en aluminium
Travessão de segurança de alumínio

REF

Peldaños
Rungs

Échelons
Degraus  

75o 72o

kg

3506 6 x 2 1,80 2,64 3,64 1,11 2,71 3,00 0,11 0,42 / 0,35 0,75 12,00
3507 * 7 x 2 2,08 3,36 4,36 1,28 2,97 3,00 0,11 0,42 / 0,35 0,85 12,80
3509 * 9 x 2 2,64 4,17 5,17 1,63 3,51 3,00 0,11 0,42 / 0,35 0,85 14,40

REF*

EN 131

5

Ref. 3506

3

3

Guías de deslizamiento en aluminio
Aluminium slipping guides
Guides coulissants en aluminium
Guias de deslizamento em alumínio

MAX kg

150

Instrucciones de uso
Use instructions
Instructions d’utilisation
Instruções de uso

2

4

Ruedas de Ø80 mm
Ø80 mm wheels
Roues de Ø80 mm
Rodas de Ø80 mm

 SERIE 3 N 
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ES GARANTÍA
Todos nuestros productos disponen de 5 años de garantía 
contra defectos de fabricación. Bastará con la presentación 
de la factura de compra para ejercer este derecho.

La garantía no cubre los defectos por el uso indebido del 
producto, así como los ocasionados por una deficiente 
conservación o mantenimiento del mismo. Siga las 
instrucciones indicadas en el Manual de Uso y Mantenimiento 
que acompaña al producto que ALMESA ALME, S.A. pone a 
disposición del propietario de la escalera de acuerdo a lo 
exigido por la Norma EN 131-3:2018.

CONDICIONES GENERALES
Altipesa dispone de una tarifa de precios que está asociada 
a este catálogo general 2024-2025. Por favor, asegúrese de la 
vigencia de la misma.

La formulación de pedido se realizará de forma fehaciente 
haciendo constar la referencia y el nombre del producto, así 
como la cantidad y el precio. El pedido se considerará en 
firme en el momento de su recepción.

No se admitirán devoluciones que no hayan sido acordadas 
previamente por ALMESA ALME, S.A.  mediante documento de 
aceptación de las mismas. Las devoluciones por anulación 
de pedido, confusión o por cualquier motivo no imputable 
a ALMESA ALME, S.A. se realizarán a portes pagados y se les 
podrá aplicar una depreciación mínima del 20% sobre el 
importe del pedido.

Los precios se entienden a portes pagados en todo el territorio 
peninsular español y portugués a partir de un importe 
mínimo por expedición. Los envíos inferiores a este importe 
llevarán un recargo en concepto de gestión y portes. Sobre 
estos precios se aplicarán los impuestos correspondientes.

Es necesario revisar la mercancía en el momento de la 
entrega dejando constancia expresa en la nota de entrega del 
transportista de cualquier anomalía observada, rechazando 
el pedido si existieran dudas razonables de deterioros 
graves ocasionados por el transporte. Pasadas 24 horas 
desde la recepción de la mercancía no se admitirá por parte 
de ALMESA ALME, S.A. ninguna reclamación por roturas o 
defectos ocasionados por el transporte.

Serán aceptados únicamente los pedidos con cobertura de 
riesgo por la compañía aseguradora de crédito con la que 
opere ALMESA ALME, S.A. Para los pedidos no asegurados 
deberán aportarse las garantías adecuadas.

En caso de litigio, ambas partes se someten a los tribunales 
de Valencia renunciando a los que pudieran corresponder por 
fuero propio.

REPUESTOS Y ACCESORIOS
Disponemos de una selección de recambios y accesorios al 
alcance de nuestros clientes.

EN WARRANTY
All our products have a 5 year warranty against manufacturing 
defects. It will be enough with the presentation of the 
purchase invoice to exercise this right.

The warranty does not cover defects due to improper use of the 
product, as well as those caused by its deficient maintenance 
or conservation. Follow the instructions indicated in the Use 
and Maintenance Manual that accompanies the product that 
ALMESA ALME, S.A. makes available to the owner of the ladder 
according to the requirements of Standard EN 131-3: 2018.

GENERAL CONDITIONS
Altipesa has a price list associated with this general catalog 
2024-2025. Please, make sure of its validity.

The order formulation will be made in a reliable manner 
stating the reference and the name of the product, as well as 
the quantity and price. The order will be considered as firm at 
the moment of its reception.

No returns will be accepted that have not been previously 
agreed by ALMESA ALME, S.A. by means of an acceptance 
document. Returns for cancellation of order, confusion or 
for any reason not attributable to ALMESA ALME, S.A. will 
be carried out under paid freight and it could be applied a 
minimum depreciation of 20% on the amount of the order.

The prices are understood to be freight paid in all the Spanish 
and Portuguese peninsular territory from a minimum amount 
per expedition. Shipments less than this amount will carry a 
surcharge for management and delivery. On these prices the 
corresponding taxes will be applied.

It is necessary to check the merchandise at the time of 
delivery, stating expressly in the delivery note of the carrier, 
the existance of any anomaly observed, rejecting the order 
if there were reasonable doubts of serious damage caused 
by the transport. After 24 hours from reception of the 
merchandise, it will not be accepted by ALMESA ALME, S.A. any 
claim for breakages or defects caused by transportation.

Only those orders with risk coverage by the credit insurance 
company with which ALMESA ALME, S.A. operates, shall be 
accepted. For uninsured orders, adequate guarantees must 
be provided.

In case of litigation, both parties submit to the courts of 
Valencia renouncing those that may correspond by their own 
jurisdiction.

SPARE PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
We have a selection of spare parts and accessories available 
to our customers.
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FR GARANTIE
Tous nos produits bénéficient d’une garantie de 5 ans contre 
les défauts de fabrication. Il suffira de la présentation de la 
facture d’achat pour exercer ce droit.

La garantie ne couvre pas les défauts dus à une utilisation 
incorrecte du produit, ni à ceux causés par un entretien 
ou une maintenance insuffisante de celui-ci. Suivez les 
instructions indiquées dans le manuel d’utilisation et 
d’entretien qui accompagne le produit que ALMESA ALME, 
S.A. met à disposition du propriétaire de l’échelle selon les 
exigences de la norme EN 131-3: 2018.

CONDITIONS GÉNÉRALES
Altipesa dispose d’une liste de prix associée à ce catalogue 
général 2024-2025. S’il vous plaît, assurez-vous de sa validité.

La formulation de la commande sera faite de manière fiable 
en indiquant la référence et le nom du produit, ainsi que la 
quantité et le prix. La commande sera considérée comme 
ferme au moment de sa réception.

Aucun retour ne sera pas accepté sans avoir été préalablement 
convenu par ALMESA ALME, S.A. au moyen d’un document 
d’acceptation de ceux-ci. Retours en cas d’annulation de 
commande, de confusion ou pour toute raison non imputable 
à ALMESA ALME, S.A. ils seront ports payés et on pourra 
appliquer une dépréciation minimale de 20% sur le montant 
de la commande.

Les prix s’entendent port payés sur tout le territoire 
péninsulaire espagnol et portugais à partir d’un montant 
minimal par expédition. Les envois inférieurs à ce montant 
entraîneront un supplément pour la gestion et la livraison. 
Sur ces prix, les taxes correspondantes seront appliquées.

Il est nécessaire de vérifier la marchandise au moment de la 
livraison, en indiquant expressément dans le bon de livraison 
du transporteur toute anomalie constatée, en rejetant la 
commande s’il existait des doutes raisonnables quant à un 
dommage grave causé par le transport. Après 24 heures de 
la réception de la marchandise, ne sera pas acceptée par 
ALMESA ALME, S.A. aucune réclamation pour bris ou défauts 
causés par le transport.

Seulement les commandes avec couverture de risque par la 
société d’assurance-crédit avec laquelle ALMESA ALME, S.A. 
opère seront acceptées. Pour les commandes non assurées, 
des garanties adéquates doivent être fournies.

En cas de litige, les deux parties seront soumises aux tribunaux 
de Valencia, renonçant à ceux pouvant correspondre à leur 
juridiction.

PIÈCES DE RECHANGE ET ACCESSOIRES
Nous avons une sélection de pièces de rechange et 
d’accessoires à la disposition de nos clients.

PT GARANTIA
Todos os nossos produtos têm garantia de 5 anos contra 
defeitos de fabricação. Será suficiente com a apresentação da 
fatura de compra para exercer esse direito.

A garantia não cobre defeitos por uso indevido do produto, 
bem como aqueles causados   por manutenção ou conservaçao 
deficientes. Siga as instruções indicadas no Manual de Uso e 
Manutenção que acompanha o produto e que ALMESA ALME, 
S.A. põe a disposição do proprietário da escada de acordo 
com os requisitos da Norma EN 131-3: 2018.

CONDIÇÕES GERAIS
Altipesa possui uma lista de preços associada a este catálogo 
geral 2024-2025. Por favor, certifique-se da validade do mesmo.

A formulação do pedido será feita de forma confiável, 
informando a referência e o nome do produto, bem como a 
quantidade e o preço. O pedido será considerado firme no 
momento da sua recepção.

Não serão admissíveis devoluções que não tenham sido 
previamente acordadas por ALMESA ALME, S.A. por meio de 
documento de aceitação deles. Devolução por cancelamento 
de encomenda, confusão ou por qualquer motivo não 
imputável a ALMESA ALME, S.A. eles serão portes pagos e pode 
ser aplicada uma depreciação mínima de 20% sobre o valor 
do pedido.

Os preços são entendidos portes pagos em todo o território 
peninsular espanhol e português a partir de um valor mínimo 
por expedição. Remessas inferiores a esse valor terão uma 
sobretaxa para gerenciamento e entrega. Sobre esses preços, 
os impostos correspondentes serão aplicados.

É necessário verificar as mercadorias no momento da 
entrega e expressamente registrando de qualquer anomalia 
observada na nota de entrega da transportadora, rejeitando 
o pedido se houver dúvida razoável de sérios danos causados   
pelo transporte. Após 24 horas do recebimento da mercadoria, 
não será aceita por ALMESA ALME, S.A. nenhuma reclamação 
por quebras ou defeitos causados   pelo transporte.

Somente serão aceitas ordens com cobertura de risco pela 
seguradora de crédito com a qual a ALMESA ALME, SA opera. 
Para pedidos não segurados, garantias adequadas devem ser 
fornecidas.

Em caso de litígio, as duas partes se submetem aos tribunais 
de Valencia renunciando àqueles que podem corresponder 
por sua própria jurisdição.

PEÇAS DE SUBSTITUIÇÃO E ACESSÓRIOS
Temos uma seleção de peças de reposição e acessórios 
disponíveis para nossos clientes.
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ES  Para más información visítanos en www.altipesa.com

  Las imágenes incluidas en esta publicación son propiedad de ALMESA 
ALME, S.A. Su reproducción total o parcial, así como su uso sin el 
consentimiento expreso del propietario, no están permitidos, quedando 
suscritos a aprobación contractual por las partes.

ALMESA ALME, S.A. se reserva el derecho de modificar, total o parcialmente, 
así como de realizar cambios en sus sistemas productivos, selección de 
materias primas y materiales, acabados, etc., que considere necesarios 
para la mejora de sus productos y su adecuación a los cambios normativos 
aplicables.

EN  For more information visit us at www.altipesa.com

  The images included in this publication are property of ALMESA ALME, S.A. 
Their total or partial reproduction, as well as their use without the express 
consent of the owner, is not allowed, being subscribed to contractual 
approval by the parties.

ALMESA ALME, S.A. reserves the right to modify, totally or partially, as well as 
to make changes in its production systems, selection of raw materials and 
materials, finishes, etc., that it considers necessary for the improvement 
of its products and its adaptation to the applicable regulatory changes.

FR  Pour plus d’informations, visitez-nous sur www.altipesa.com

  Les images contenues dans cette publication sont la propriété de ALMESA 
ALME, S.A. Leur reproduction totale ou partielle, ainsi que leur utilisation 
sans le consentement exprès du propriétaire, ne sont pas autorisées, 
souscrivant à une approbation contractuelle des parties.

ALMESA ALME, S.A. se réserve le droit de modifier, totalement ou 
partiellement, et de modifier les systèmes de production, la sélection 
des matières premières et des matériaux, les finitions, etc., s’il le juge 
nécessaire à l’amélioration de ses produits et à son adaptation aux 
modifications réglementaires applicables.

PT  Para mais informações, visite-nos em www.altipesa.com

  As imagens incluídas nesta publicação são propriedade de ALMESA ALME, 
S.A. A sua reprodução total ou parcial, bem como a sua utilização sem 
o consentimento expresso do proprietário, não são permitidas, sendo 
assinada a aprovação contratual pelas partes.

ALMESA ALME, S.A. reserva-se o direito de modificar, total ou parcialmente, 
bem como fazer alterações em seus sistemas de produção, seleção de 
matérias-primas e materiais, acabamentos, etc., que julgar necessário 
para a melhoria dos seus produtos e a sua adaptação às mudanças 
regulatórias aplicáveis.

Para llegar a lo más alto
To reach the highest
Pour atteindre le plus haut
Para alcançar o mais alto





 
Tel. +34 96 169 80 16
comercial@altipesa.com

ALMESA ALME S.A.
Carretera Moncada - Náquera, km. 6,900
Polígono Industrial Los Vientos
46119 Náquera - Valencia - España
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